
TYPA
A C T I V I T I E S  M A G A Z I N E

2018-2019



 



Gerry Moran
Best wishes,

Gerry Moran
TYPA Managing Director

OUR NEW
LOOK

MANAGING DIRECTOR'S MESSAGE

elcome to the refreshed and redesigned TYPA brochure!
I hope you will �nd the new version an easier and more informa-

tive source of information to choose the best programs and activities 
for your child(ren).
We have also totally revamped our website to create a more responsive 
interface with faster loading times, mobile compatibility 
and improved navigation. You will �nd a digital version of our 
brochure on the website, as well as lots more! Please scan 
the QR code to access our website 
The new year also brings new dynamic concepts and activities. In the 
Technology and Computer Science area we will now o�er Tech Camp 
(over summer) and classes in Coding and App Design to compliment the 
120 activities we o�er to our 2,000 members every week.
For 39 years, TYPA has faithfully served the Taipei community. We are as 
committed as ever to providing the best programs and activities to your 
children and I hope that our newly designed communication tools will 
allow you ready access to these programs.

W



Adam Maston

Adele Tang

Al O'Donnell

Alan Tseng

Albert Wang

Alex Hsu

Alex Niu

Alyson Chen

Amy Lin

Amy Yeh

Amy Young

Andrew Lowman

Andy Beck

Angelica Lu

Anita Chen

Anthony Ives

Anthony Joe

Antony Chen

Ariel Chen 

Arthur Wang

Audrey Wang

Augie Chen

Barry Lee

Ben Lee

Bill Seto

Billy Betts

Bimal Kapoor

Bob Kowalec

Brendan Williams

Brian Chen

Brian Hung

Brian Mann

On the behalf of the youth of our community, 
TYPA would like to say “Thank You” to our 
2017–2018 volunteers.

Brian Van Manen

Cal Tsai

Carolyne

Cecilia Lee

Celine Hsu

Chien Liu

Chris Lin

Chris Liu

Chris Shu

Christian Marchant

Christina Ahn

Christine Yu

Chui Yu

Cindy Teeters

Claudio Camillis

Daniel Huang

Darren Wu

Darren Wu

David Hsia

David Huang

David Ko

David Liu

Davis Lin

Diana Dai

Dianah King

Dianah Putrah

Ed Deng

Eddie Huang

Edward Chen

Edwin Kuo

Eileen Chen

Eileen Corey

VOLUNTEERS

THANK
YOU



Elaine Chou

Elaine Lee

Emily Chien

Emily Seitz

Eric Chaillot

Fanglin Ho

Fanny Wang

Francis Wang

Frank Lee

Freya Chuang

Grace Cheung

Grace Sun

Guojun Zhou

H. Henry Chang

Hana Noda

Harry Spiegle

Helen Gong

Helena Chou

Henrick Koo

Henry Wang

Howard Fan 

Howard Wen

Hubert King

Huey Wang

Ichiko Okamoto

Irene Chen

Ivan Lin

Jack Chou

Jalan Hsieh

Jason Mooney

Jason Thornberg

Jason Van Schooneveld

Jaya Hiranandani

Jean Chien

Jeff Koo

Jeff Lin

Jeff Tang

Jeffrey Cheng

Jeffrey Pan

Jennifer Chang

Jennifer Chueh

Jenny Keh

Jenny Lee

Jenny Lin

Jesse Curtis

Jill Wu

Jill Wu

Jim Pai

Jing Edwards

Joanne Chen

Joanne Yip

Joe O'Brien

John Eastwood

John Kikoski

Josephine Chien

Joyce Hu

Judy Liang

Julian Thornbury

Juliana Cheng

Justa Shu

Karem Calik

Karen Hsu

Karen Weng

Karin Srismith

Kelly Maston

Kelly Wang

Ken Lau

Kevin Huang

Kylie Wang

Leo Y. Chang

Lily Feng

Linda Lu

Lisa Wang

Loo Fei Zhang

Loofei Kwang

Louis Wu

Lucy Hai

Lucy Lin 

Lydia Deng

Lydia Lim

Lynn Cinelli

Malabika Das

Marc Chiu

Mark Go

Martin Hsu

Matt Bowe

Matt Cinelli

Mavis Lee 

Mei-Chi Chen

Meiya Lin

Melissa Wong

Melody Wallace

Michael Kao

Michael Streat

Michelle Lawgun

Mike Corey

Millian Liu

Mimi Chiu

Monica Yen 

Nadine Cerletti

Nancy Hsu

Naoyuki Isogai

Nick Carne

Nick Lee

Nico Chen-Yu An 

Nien Chi

Paige Huang

Paul Wu

Pauline Yu

Pryiya Purswany

Ramis Lopez

Randy Lawrence

Randy Moeller

Reynold Kuo

Rick Chi

Rick France

Robert Chen

Robert Riggsby

Rock Hudson

Roland Wu

Royce Hong

Sabrina Hsu

Samantha Lee

Satomi Takenaka

Shaun O'Rourke

Sheila Carey

Shelley Lin

Shining Hsieh

Shirley Hsu

Shi-Yin Huang

Simone de Haak

Sonia Urbom 

Stanley Liao

Stephanie Chen

Stephanie Johnson

Stephanie Wang

Steve Clark

Steve Fang

Steve Huang

Steve Naito

Steve Quay

Steven Yao

Sumit Jhaveri

Sunny Lee

Sydney Chen

Taeko Lee

Teresa Lin

Terry Lagerquist

Tim Lauer

Tim Morton

Tony Chang

Travis Sevy

Trudi Charlesworth

Vanessa Chen

Vivian Chou

Will Chen

Yi Lin Liu

Yichun Zhou

Yu Ju Ching

Yuchin Lin

Yush Lee

Zac Kuo



CONTENTS
06

10

18

26

30

44

50

48

42

36

INFORMATION
Membership  |  Registration  |   E–Registra-
tion Service  |  Waiting List  |  TAS Kinder-
garten Pick Up Service  |  E–Mail & Commu-
nications  |  Facilities Usage  |  Class Changes  |  
Credit & Refund Policy  |  Long–Term Illness 
or Injury  |  Accident Insurance  |  Financial 
Aid    

SPORTS
Miniball  |  Basketball  |  Soccer  |   Baseball  | 
Track & Field  |  Inline Skating  |  Volleyball  |  
Tennis

DANCE
Ballet  |  Tap  |  Cheerleading Dance  |  

Hip Hop  |  Jazz  |  Music Video Dance

GYMNASTICS
Tumbling Tots  |  Pre-school  |  Beginning  | 
Intermediate  |  Advanced  |  Elite

ARTS & CRAFTS
Kinder Art  |  Creative Art  |  Activity Beads  |  
Draw Draw Draw  |  Watercolor  |  Little 
Florist  |  Decorative Art  |  Felt Workshop  |  
Resin Jewelry  |  Sketching  |  Oil Pastel  |   
Chinese Brush Painting  |  Chinese Calligraphy  |  
Aromatic Lab  |  Fun With Sewing  |  Kinder 
Cartoon Clay  |  Paper Clay Creations  |  Clay 
Workshop  |  Library Fun  |  Storytime

MUSIC
Piano  |  Cello  |  Violin  |  Flute  |  Voice  |  
Guitar  |  Junior Musicians  |  Kinder Flute  |  
Children’s Choir ”The Chanterelles”

CHESS
Beginning  |  Advanced

MARTIAL ARTS
Aikido  |  Ninjas  |  Taekwon-Do  |  Karate

DRAMA
Creative Drama Workshop  |  Drama 
Playground  |  Public Speaking Workshop  |   
Actor’s Workshop

TECHNOLOGY
Lego Robotics  |  3D Printing & Design  |  
Computer Lab  |  App Design  |  Coding



58

60

62

54

80

TAIPEI  YOUTH  PROGRAM  ASSOCIATION

w w w.ty p a .o r g .tw

56

11156 台北市士林區天玉街26-1號

No. 26-1 Tian Yu Street, Shilin District,
Taipei 11156, Taiwan

02-2873-1815

02-2873-6344

info@typa.org.tw

Office Hours

Holidays

Monday- Friday   9:00am - 12:00pm
                                      1:00pm - 4:30pm
Saturday                  9:00am - 3:00pm
* Office closed Saturdays during summer.

All TYPA holidays follow the Taipei 
American School calendar. Please 
refer to the calendar on our website 
for details.

Tiger Tots Place

11152 台北市士林區中山北路六段800號

No. 800, Section 6, Zhongshan North Road, 
Shilin District, Taipei 11152, Taiwan

TYPA Campus (in TAS)

Tian Yu Stre
et 天

玉街

Se
ct

io
n 

7 
 C

hu
ng

 S
ha

n 
N

or
th

 R
oa

d 
 中

山
北

路
七

段

Tian Mu West Road  天母西路 Tian Mu East Road  天母東路

Lane38, T
ian Yu Street 天

玉
街

38巷

Tianmu
Elementary
School

Tiger Tots
Place

TYPA

MANDARIN
Real Life Mandarin  |  Mandarin for 4s 

COOKING
Kid’s Kitchen  |  Kiddie Cooking  |  Cupcake 
Decorating

SCOUTING
Cubs  |  Boys  |  Girls

ADULT PROGRAMS
Rumba Fitness  |  Yoga  |  Pilates  |  Balance 
Workout  |  Latin Aerobics  |  Music  |  Martial 
Arts

TIGER TOTS
Pre-school  |  Playground Programs  |  
Tiggers  |  Enrichment Programs  |  
Language & Literacy

SUMMER CAMPS
Day Camp  |  Pre-school Camp  |  Basket-
ball Camp  |  Film Camp  |  Summer Music  |  
Summer Tennis  |  Tech Camp



In order to participate in TYPA classes, one 
must first be a member of TYPA. TYPA 
welcomes everyone from the international 
community and has members from all around 
the world. Joining TYPA is a simple process. 
Just come to the TYPA office with the com-
pleted master registration form (please see 
the website) and bring the new member’s 
foreign passport. Non–TAS parents are 
required to bring in one photo each for their 
gate pass. Due to Taiwan government regula-
tions governing the charter of TYPA, all mem-
bers must be foreign nationals holding a 
foreign passport.

Each participant pays a registration fee of 
$1,400 per semester. The Fall semester 
2018 registration fee is for the period from 
June 4 to December 21. The Spring semes-
ter 2019 registration fee is for the period 
from January 8 to May 24.

MEMBERSHIP

TYPA has two main registration periods; 
registration for Fall programs takes place in 
late April/early May, and registration for Spring 
programs in November/early December. We 
have a special early registration period in 
March for summer activities. For specific 
dates, please ensure you are on our weekly 
email list and refer to our website. Please 
remember that full payment must accompa-
ny registration.

REGISTRATION

“TYPA has been the perfect compliment to 

our children's education.  It has given them 

many opportunities to learn and hone skills 

and talents outside a traditional academic 

classroom.  From sports to music, Tiger Tots 

early education to advanced Lego Robotics, 

and art to forensic science, our children have 

participated in a myriad of TYPA offerings 
which have opened their eyes and allowed 

them to "try" new skills all before middle 

school.  This process of trying has helped 

them know what they would like to focus on in 

their upper years.  Thank you TYPA for all that 

you have offered and all that they have 
learned! ” 

- Tina Koo (TAS Board Chair)

Re-Registration

During the April/May Fall registration, con-
tinuing students in progressive skill programs 
from Spring semester will receive priority 
(Advanced Registration Notice) to re-register 
for those classes.

During the November/December Spring 
registration, continuing students in all 
programs from Fall semester will receive 
priority to re–register for their classes and 
spaces are guaranteed. Payment can also be 
made through “MY TYPA” online.

Open Registration

Open Registration is for current members 
who wish to register for additional activities 
and new members who are enrolling for the 
first time in TYPA.

TAIPEI  YOUTH  PROGRAM  ASSOCIATION

06



The “Get Your Registration Number Online” service is available from 10am-4pm on the dates 
indicated below.

Continuing Student 

Re-Registration with ARN

REGISTRATION TIMES

“My TYPA” member section provides you the individual's schedules/location of 
activities, getting registration numbers and the 2nd semester billing details.
http://reg.typa.org.tw/web-login.asp

MY TYPA

2019 SPRING ACTIVITIES2018  FALL ACTIVITIES

Throughout the semester, members can review our list of available activities at 
http://reg.typa.org.tw/wlist1.asp

AVAILABLE ACTIVITIES

23-26
APR.

10:00AM 

"Get your registration number 

from MY TYPA online" 

for Tiger Tots & TAS Families

Continuing students in progres-
sive skill programs from Spring 
semester will receive Advanced 
Registration Notice.

  MAY 2-7
Attend TYPA office according to 
the day / time stated on your 
registration number to sign up 
for new activities.

  DEC. 5-6
Attend TYPA office according to 
the day / time stated on your 
registration number to sign up 
for new activities.

  DEC. 11
Attend TYPA office according to 
the day / time stated on your 
registration number to sign up 
for new activities.

  MAY 9-11
Attend TYPA office according to 
the day / time stated on your 
registration number to sign up 
for new activities.

08
MAY

30
APR.

01
NOV.

29
NOV.

04
DEC.

10
DEC.

10:00AM 

"Get your registration number 

from MY TYPA online" 

for All members

Log in to “My TYPA” online

for Spring Bill

Continuing Student Spring 

Activities Payment Due 

10:00AM 

"Get your registration number 

from MY TYPA online" 

for All members

10:00AM 

"Get your registration number 

from MY TYPA online" 

for Tiger Tots & TAS Families

AGE/ GRADE CONVERSION CHART (Child needs to be the listed age before September 1, 2018 for both the Fall and Spring semesters)

AGE 4

Pre-K

5

K

6

1

7

2

8

3

9

4

10

5

11

6

12

7

13

8

14

9

15

10

16

11

17

12GRADE

INFORMATION

07



 Tiger Tots: Please refer to page 63.

Withdrawal will only take effect after the 
member has presented TYPA with the appro-
priate withdrawal form which can be download-
ed from our website.

Registration Fee

The TYPA registration fee is non–refundable.

Activity Fees / Tuition

CREDIT & REFUND POLICY

Due to the possibility of unforeseen circum-
stances, such as room availability or teacher 
illness, TYPA reserves the right to add, cancel or 
change classes.

When classes are cancelled due to bad weather 
or other unforeseen circumstances, refunds, 
credits or make ups will not be given. However, 
in the case of tennis, music, and summer 
programs please refer to these specific policies 
on pages 17, 37, & 80 respectively. In case of a 
typhoon alert, check our website, or call TYPA to 
verify if your class has been cancelled or not.

If TYPA cancels a class, credit will be given. If a 
student simply misses a class, there will be no 
make up or refund.

CLASS CHANGES

REFUND & 
CREDIT DATES

LOWER SCHOOL SPORTS

Spring 2019

Summer Camps

Summer Tennis
& Music

LAST DAY 
FOR REFUND

DEC. 19, 2018 JAN. 19, 2019

MAY 25, 2018MAY 25, 2018

LAST DAY FOR CREDIT OR 
SCHEDULE CHANGE

Fall 2018 AUG. 25, 2018AUG. 9, 2018

Basketball AUG. 9, 2018

Soccer *OCT. 26, 2018

Baseball *FEB. 22, 2019

On or before the 
Monday prior to 
your session

On or before the Monday prior 
to your session

Last day for credit or refund

* Subject to change

TYPA provides an e-registration service for 
continuing students who wish to re–register for 
the same classes with a pre-authorized credit 
card and avoid another visit to the TYPA office. 
For the first–time user, parents need to first 
come to the TYPA office with a completed 
authorization of credit card payment form 
(downloaded from our website) before the 
registration period.

For members who have completed the autho-
rization process, the payment can be made by 
simply submitting the registration form to: 
reg@typa.org.tw

E–REGISTRATION SERVICE

Members may be put on the waiting list when a 
class is fully booked. When a currently enrolled 
member withdraws and their space becomes 
available, the registrar will inform you immedi-
ately. According to the withdrawal policy, this 
usually happens during the first two weeks of 
the semester. The waiting list will be voided 
when the semester ends.

WAITING LIST

TYPA can pick up TAS Kindergarten students 
and bring them to their 2:45 group class. We can 
also bring them to their bus or to the TYPA lobby 
after class. If this is an option you are interested 
in, please come to the office and fill out a service 
slip.

TAS KINDERGARTEN PICK UP SERVICE 

TYPA sends out weekly email news announcing 
events, class changes, sports schedules and 
upcoming registration dates. If you wish to be 
on our mailing list, please simply click the “Join 
Mailing List” button on the bottom of our web-
site. TYPA will not sell or give your email address 
to other members or third parties. Mail is sent 
using Constant Contact® with the recipient list 
hidden.

E–MAIL & COMMUNICATIONS

All participants are reminded that we use TAS 
facilities for our programs. There will be times in 
the year when classes may be cancelled or tem-

FACILITIES USAGE

porarily moved to other locations on campus. It 
should be noted that TAS curricular programs 
take priority over TYPA recreational activities. 
Members are asked to please take this into con-
sideration when signing up for TYPA activities.

TAIPEI  YOUTH  PROGRAM  ASSOCIATION

08



TYPA carries liability insurance for all partici-
pants on the TAS and Tiger Tots Place campus-
es where TYPA activities are held, but does not 
carry personal medical and accident insurance 
which is deemed to be a personal family 
responsibility. Reasonably priced, on-island 
(Taiwan) accident insurance is available through 
the TYPA insurance company for TYPA mem-
bers. Information about the insurance is avail-
able at the TYPA office.

ACCIDENT INSURANCE

TYPA will never turn a child away from partici-
pating in its programs due to an inability to pay 
for a program or a membership. Partial sponsor-
ships are available based on individual need. 
Sponsorships are made possible by contribu-
tions from corporations and individual donors.

FINANCIAL AID

If withdrawal is completed before the due dates 
listed above, a $500 processing fee will be 
deducted from the remaining program cost and 
the remainder will be refunded or credited. For 
summer programs, please refer to page 80.

Credits are transferable to any other class or 
program for a period of one year from the time 
of the withdrawal. The transferred credits can 
also be used by any member of the same family.

Refunds will be issued by check within three 
weeks of withdrawal notice. For amounts of less 
than $3,000 a cash refund can be requested. All 
payments made by credit card can only be 
refunded to the card itself.

If the member relocates, a refund will only be 
issued if the withdrawal is before October 13, 
2018 for the Fall semester or March 16, 2019 for 
the Spring semester.

Participants will only be entitled to a credit or 
refund for long term illness or injury if they with-
draw from the activity or class for the rest of the 

LONG–TERM ILLNESS OR INJURY

semester. This will be on a prorated basis and 
the TYPA Registrar must be informed as soon 
as possible of the illness or injury.

Taking
Tough

to new
heights.

Always Tough. Always Innovating.

09



SPORTS

PRACTICE & GAME TIMES FOR ALL SPORTS SEASONS

GRADE

K-1

2-3

4-5

DAY

SAT. 12:00–1:00 (Baseball until 1:15)

2:45–3:40 (Practice)

Afternoon (Game)

2:45–3:40 (Practice)

Afternoon (Game)

MON. or TUE.

SAT.

WED. or THU.

SAT.

TIME

Pre-K
10:10–11:00 (Basketball)

12:00–1:00 (Soccer)
SAT.

TYPA SPORTS

GENERAL INFORMATION
TYPA provides basketball, soccer and 
baseball leagues for lower school students. 
Emphasis is placed on participation, learn-
ing and fun through sports. For these 
sports, each student will be able to partake 
in one weekly practice session (see below 
for days and times) and Saturday games. 
Students will be split into teams and will 
compete against other students of the 
same age. Players of all abilities are 
welcome to join in the excitement of our 
sports programs.

 In order for teams to be evenly matched 
within the league, grades 2–5 players 
must be present on skill assessment days. 
Players are rated by clinic coaches at that 
time. You will not be placed on a team if you 
do not attend. 

 Practices and games may be cancelled 
due to bad weather or poor air quality. If 
two or more Saturdays are cancelled due 
to poor conditions, we will endeavor to 
schedule doubleheaders to make up the 
games. 

TAIPEI  YOUTH  PROGRAM  ASSOCIATION

10



Schedule Notes:

Pre-K Miniball Basketball Club
Grades:  PreK

BASKETBALL

Our magnificent Miniball Club offers our 
youngest basketball enthusiasts an introduc-
tion to the exciting game of basketball. This 
club will focus on developing fundamental 
skills such as dribbling, shooting and passing. 
Our coaches will use fun-filled drills and 
games to enable each player an enjoyable and 
challenging learning experience.

 Players will need to purchase their own size 3 
basketball.

 Cost: $4,500 / PreK

(Pre-K: 4 years old before Sept. 1, 2018)

Basketball
Grades: K-5

Learn to dribble, pass and shoot in TYPA’s 
basketball league. This great sport also 
teaches children the importance of teamwork 
and good sportsmanship as they improve 
their coordination and confidence. Each 
player will receive a team T-shirt, team photo, 
team souvenir and free food and drinks at 

SPORTS

our end-of-season awards ceremony.

 Players will need to purchase their own size 5 
basketball for practices. TYPA will provide 
game balls and referees.

 Cost: $4,500 / K-1

$5,000 / Grades 2-5

 No refunds or credits will be given after the 
registration cutoff date August 9.

BASKETBALL (MINIBALL) SCHEDULE
DAYS

AUG. 9

AUG. 13-16

Registration cutoff

Mandatory skill assessment days
(Grades 2–5 only)

AUG. 18 Mandatory seminar for new coaches

AUG. 25 Opening Day

OCT. 27 Final games, BBQ & Awards Ceremony

ACTIVITY

The game dates listed are subject to change. 
Updates are shared via Facebook, our website 
and in our weekly emails

11



SOCCER
Soccer
Grades: PreK- 5

The most popular sport in the world is here! 
Meet many new friends and improve your 
game with weekday skill building clinics and 
Saturday league games. Soccer teaches 
coordination, teamwork, footwork and 
strengthens the lower body. Each player will 
receive a team jersey, team photo, team sou-
venir and free food and drinks at the 
end-of-season soccer awards ceremony.

 Players need to purchase their own shin 
guards and soccer ball to be used during 
practices and games. Pre-K–Grade 1 use a 
size 3 ball and Grades 2–5 use a size 4 ball. In 
the event of rain or poor air quality, practices 
and games may be cancelled.

(Pre-K: 4 years old before Sept. 1, 2018)

SOCCER SCHEDULE

DAYS

OCT. 26

OCT. 29 -NOV. 1

ACTIVITY

Registration cutoff

Mandatory skill assessment days
(Grades 2–5 only)

NOV. 3 Mandatory seminar for new coaches

NOV. 10 Opening Day

FEB. 23 Final games, BBQ & Awards Ceremony

 Cost: $4,500 / PreK-1

$5,000 / Grades 2-5

 No refunds or credits will be given after the 
registration cutoff date October 26.

BASEBALL
Baseball
Grades: K- 5

Come join the fun and learn how to throw, 
catch, field and hit. Baseball, America’s favor-
ite pastime, helps children improve their skills, 
coordination, teamwork, self-confidence and 
sportsmanship. Each player will receive a 
team jersey, team cap, team photo, team 
souvenir and free food and drinks at our 
end-of-season awards ceremony. TYPA will 
provide game balls, bats, catcher’s equip-
ment, bases and other equipment needed for 
games.

 Players will need to supply their own fielding 
glove. Please make sure that gloves as well as 
jerseys and hats are well marked with the 
player’s name and phone number. In the 
event of rain or poor air quality, practices and 
games may be cancelled.

(K: 5 years old before Sept. 1, 2018)

BASEBALL SCHEDULE

DAYS

FEB. 22

FEB. 25-28

ACTIVITY

Registration cutoff

Mandatory skill assessment days
(Grades 2–5 only)

MAR. 2 Mandatory seminar for new coaches

MAR. 9 Opening Day

MAY 18 Final games, BBQ & Awards Ceremony

 Cost: $4,500 / K-1

$5,000 / Grades 2-5

 No refunds or credits will be given after the 
registration cutoff date February 22.

TAIPEI  YOUTH  PROGRAM  ASSOCIATION

12







TRACK & FIELD
Track & Field (LS)
Grades: 1- 5

We will introduce fun activities based around 
Track & Field that will enable kids to participate 
in all sports that involve speed, endurance and 
coordination. Our qualified coaches will deliv-
er a season-long program culminating in a 
Track & Field Meet on Saturday, May 18. Num-
bers are restricted so sprint to sign up!

  Days: TUE. 3:45–4:40pm

 Season: April-May

 Cost: $4,000 per season

INLINE SKATING
Inline Skating (LS)
Grades: 1- 5

Get out and get active with TYPA’s inline skat-
ing! An international sport full of speed, 
maneuverability, and perfect for the urban 
streets of a big city!  We will provide a fun, safe 
learning environment with expert coaches 
who are ready to share their techniques with 
beginner, intermediate, and advanced skat-
ers. Our coaches will focus on essentials like 
crash & rise, balance & agility, skating forwards 
and backwards, crossovers, and of course, 
stopping. Speed is not the priority – technique 
is!

  Days: SAT. 10:30–11:25am

 Cost: $4,500 per semester

“Our daughter sees her best friends most 

days at school or on the playground, so having 

an opportunity to meet new children that she 

may bond with is important.  For team sports 

you need to learn how to play with many 

different people.  She may find new friends, 
she may find kids that challenge her to 
improve her game and, in some cases, kids 

that challenge her personally, but this is life. 

Win or lose, every child is learning and grow-

ing as a person.” 

-Robert Riggsby

VOLLEYBALL
Volleyball (LS)
Grades: 3- 5

Bump, set, attack, block! We are proud to 
offer a program designed to introduce lower 
school athletes to the game of volleyball – a 
unique sport with quick changes in direction 
and pace that is perfect for challenging young 
players. Players will learn the fundamental 
skills of the game that will improve their flexi-
bility, balance, and especially hand-eye coor-
dination. Our experienced coaches will teach 
these skills using fun and safe drills that will 
start a foundation meant to be built on for 
years to come.

  Days: MON. 3:45–4:40pm

 Season: April-May

 Cost: $3,500 per season

SPORTS

15



Tennis students will need to purchase their own tennis rackets to be used for tennis lessons. 
Tennis or sports shoes must be worn to avoid injuries and students will also need to wear proper 
sportswear in class.

TENNIS

Tennis Lessons
Grades: 1-12

a first-come, first-served basis. If a desired 
coach or time is unavailable, names are placed 
on a waiting list. All waiting lists and special 
requests are purged at the end of each 
semester.

TENNIS LESSON PRICES

LESSON

Private
(1 Person)

Semi-Private
(2–3 Persons)

Group
(4–6 Persons)

COST / TIME

$640 / 30 min $12,160

$7,980

$7,980

$11,520

$7,560

$7,560

$420 / 30 min

$420 / 60 min

FALL 2018
(19 WEEKS)

SPRING 2019
(18 WEEKS)

Clinic $8,550 $8,100$450 / 55 min

Come join TYPA tennis and learn how to 
serve, volley and hit a ground stroke! It’s a 
great opportunity for you to learn various 
tennis techniques with our outstanding 
tennis coaches.

The TYPA tennis program comprises FOUR 

DIFFERENT TENNIS LESSONS OPTIONS:

1.  TENNIS CLINIC - Three coaches collec-
tively instruct 15-20 students of all levels.

Tennis clinic lessons are only offered from 
2:45-3:40pm ( Mon-Fri ). We also offer a spe-
cial tennis clinic lesson on Friday 3:45-4:40pm 
for grade 6 and older students. At the begin-
ning of each semester students will be 
assigned into different groups based on their 
assessed level and age. Tennis students will 
not be able to choose their own instructor. To 

be fair, each student may only enroll in two 

tennis clinic classes per week.

2.  PRIVATE - One on one

3. SEMI-PRIVATE - One coach with 2-3 students

4.  GROUP - One coach with 4-6 students

All Private, Semi-private and Group lessons 
are scheduled between 3:45-7:15pm on 
weekdays, and on Saturdays from 7:00am - 
7:00pm. 

All tennis lessons are scheduled in 
the following manner: 
Towards the end of each semes-
ter, re-registration for continu-
ing students takes place.
During open registration, any 
available spaces remaining are offered on

TAIPEI  YOUTH  PROGRAM  ASSOCIATION

16



Partnering up
If you sign up for a semi-private lesson, please 
endeavor to find a partner for yourself before-
hand. If you cannot find a partner, please sign 
up for a private lesson initially and TYPA will try 
to help you find a partner at your level and age. 

If you sign up for a semi-private or group 
lesson, but your partner(s) decide to cancel or 
reschedule to another time slot, your tuition 
will be adjusted according to the number of 
students registered for that class.

Tennis Courts Usage
Please note that TYPA tennis lessons will be 
held on the TAS Rubber D area. 

The tennis lessons from 3:50-5:20pm on 
Mondays will be held at the Taipei Japanese 
School (across from TAS). TYPA will walk 
younger children over to the TJS campus if 
parents wish. 

There will be times during the year when 
tennis lessons may be cancelled due to con-
flicts with TAS activities. Members should 
note that TAS’s curricular programs take 
priority over TYPA recreational activities. 
Please take this into consideration when sign-
ing up for TYPA tennis programs.

Tennis Waiting List
When TYPA tennis lessons are full, members 
can fill out a tennis waiting list form and 
submit it to the TYPA office. If any spot 
becomes available, the next member on the 
waiting list will be contacted. According to the 
withdrawal policy, this usually happens during 
the first two weeks of the semester. The wait-
ing lists expire at the end of the semester.

Cancellation Policy
After the second week of the semester, no 
credits or refunds will be given due to with-
drawals and no schedule changes will be 
allowed. There will be no credits or refunds for 
missed tennis clinics, group lessons and 
semi-private lessons. Private lessons are 
allowed one cancellation per semester but 
the cancellation must be done at least 24 
hours in advance. Please note, canceled 
tennis lessons will not be made up.

Regarding injury cancellation, we will only 
issue a refund to an injured student if they 
withdraw for the rest of the semester. Please 
provide a medical certificate when applying 
for an injury refund. Once the injury applica-
tion has been submitted, the student will lose 
priority registration for the re-registration 
period.

Announcements on the cancellations of 
tennis lessons due to inclement weather will 
be made at 2:00pm on the day of the lesson. 
Cancellation text messages will be sent to 
parents once the cancellation is confirmed. If 
the cancellation is made after 3:45pm, tennis 
coaches will contact the parents individually. 
Parents can call the TYPA office to inquire 
about cancellations after 2:00pm. Lessons 
cancelled by TYPA will be credited or refunded 
at the end of the semester. 

CANCELLATION & REFUND CHART

EVENT

Cancellation 
or Sick
(except Camp Taiwan)

Camp Taiwan

Other TAS
Activities

Rainy Days

PRIVATE
LESSON

One time only No refund

Refundable

No refund

No refund

No refund

No refund

Refundable

No refund

Refundable Refundable Refundable

SEMI-PRIVATE
LESSONS

GROUP / CLINIC 
LESSONS

SPORTS

17



GENERAL INFORMATION
First semester dance classes concentrate on 
fundamentals, techniques, flexibility, and body 
placement. Second semester dance classes 
concentrate on performing skills. Students will 
also learn a choreographed routine to be 
performed in the Spring Dance Recital in May. 
For maximum benefit, we recommend students 
begin their dance studies in the fall and continue 
into the spring.

 All of the dance classes (except Baby Ballet) will 
perform on stage for the Spring Dance Show. 
Please be aware that there will be additional 
costs for costumes.

Dress Code Policy
The TYPA Dance Department has a dress code 
for all dance classes. It is the student’s responsi-
bility to acquire the appropriate attire necessary 
for individual classes.

TYPA does not sell or otherwise provide 
uniforms. Students are required to purchase 
their own uniforms from a local retailer or with 
assistance from the dance instructor. Families 
please contact your dance instructor for further 
assistance if needed.  

DANCE

TAIPEI  YOUTH  PROGRAM  ASSOCIATION

18



BALLET

Baby Ballet
Age: 3

In this dance class, three-year olds will be 
taught how to dance through creative move-
ments. They will develop an appreciation of 
rhythm and timing, music and grace. This 
program also will help develop your child’s 
body coordination.

  This class will not be participating in the TYPA 
Dance Show. Students need to be 3 years old 
before September 1, 2018.

  Days: SAT. 10:10-10:55am
SAT. 11:10-11:55am

 Cost: $5,400 per semester / class

Pre–Ballet 1
Grades: PreK-1

Our pre-ballet students will be introduced to 
movement with music and will learn some of 
the very basic ballet steps. They will also learn 
how to participate in group activities. Body 
movement and coordination, sense of 
balance and recognition of rhythm will be 
introduced in this class. There will also be a 
focus on understanding the protocol and 
etiquette of the ballet studio.

Ballet 1
Grades: 1-3

Ballet introduces elementary exercises in the 
placement of the body, legs, arms and head. 
This class also develops elementary skills in 
step coordination. This level should be taken 
for at least two semesters. At the end of the 
year, students will be assessed as to their suit-
ability in moving to the next level.

  Days: THU. 2:45-3:40pm
SAT. 2:10-3:05pm

 Cost: $5,200 per semester / class

Pre–Ballet 2
Grades: K-1

This class is designed for students who have 
taken Pre-Ballet 1 for two semesters. 
Students will practice more complicated 
movements in this class.

  Days: WED. 2:45-3:40pm
SAT. 1:10-2:05pm

 Cost: $5,200 per semester / class

Dancers need to wear a leotard, ballet tights, 
ballet shoes and have their hair up.

  Days: MON. 2:45-3:35pm
FRI. 2:45-3:35pm
SAT. 12:10-1:00pm

 Cost: $5,200 per semester / class

19

DANCE





Ballet 2
Grades: 2-5

During this period of study, formal exercises 
are increased and will stress the development 
of legs and feet strength through exercises 
on half-toe. Students will be more aware of 
their movement, sense of dance space and 
direction. At the end of the year, students will 
be assessed as to their suitability to move to 
Ballet 3.

  Days: THU. 3:45-4:40pm
SAT. 3:10-4:05pm

 Cost: $5,200 per semester / class

 Ballet 2. Ballet 3. Ballet (Advanced) require 
instructor’s consent.

Ballet 3
Grades: 3-5

More advanced ballet steps and techniques 
will be introduced in this class. Students will be 
asked to do each movement more precisely, 
including body posture, leg and arm positions, 
and dance steps. This class will prepare 
students for a more advanced ballet class. At 
the end of the year, students will be assessed 
as to their suitability in moving to Ballet 
(Advanced). 

  Days: MON. 3:45-4:40pm
 Cost: $5,200 per semester

Ballet (Advanced)
Grades: 4-8

This course is an advanced class for mature 
ballet dancers. Advanced steps and tech-
niques will be reinforced in this class, and the 
advanced exercises will give students greater 
coordination and strength. Students will be 
provided with technically challenging skills and 
movements so as to continue their artistic 
growth. 

  Days: MON. 4:45-6:10pm (Toe Shoes Beg.)
THU. 4:45-6:10pm (Toe Shoes Int.)

 Cost: $7,800 per semester / class

Tap 1
Grades: K-1

One of the best ways to start our children’s 
dance life is through tap dance. In this intro-
ductory class, body and feet coordination will 
be practiced. Students will become comfort-
able wearing tap shoes, and they will become 
familiar with tap rhythm. Have fun tapping 
with us!

  Days: TUE. 2:45-3:40pm
 Cost: $5,200 per semester

Tap 2
Grades: 2-5

Basic Tap steps and routine will be introduced. 
This class will improve students’ coordination, 
sensitivity to rhythm, agility and timing.

  Days: TUE. 3:45-4:40pm
 Cost: $5,200 per semester

Tap 3
Grades: 3-8

  Days: TUE. 4:45-5:40pm
 Cost: $5,200 

per semester

TAP
Dancers should wear loose fitting clothes and 
tap shoes with socks.

 Tap 2. Tap 3 require 
instructor’s consent.

More advanced tap techniques 
and skills will be taught in the 
class and a complex combi-
nation of feet and body 
movement will be empha-
sized. Tap dance routines 
and choreography will 
be practiced in the 
class.

21

DANCE



Cheerleading Dance
Grades: PreK-7

The TYPA Cheerleading Dance class is based on teaching cheerlead-
ing and dance from grades PreK and up. In this class, students will learn 
not only cheerleading dance moves, but also teamwork with an 
emphasis on hard work and dedication. This class is focused on cheer-
leading choreography, so there will be no tumbling or tossing but lots 
of  dance moves and fun in class.

  Days: MON. 2:45-3:35pm (Grades: PreK-1)
WED. 3:45-4:40pm (Grades: 1-3)
WED. 4:45-5:40pm (Grades: 3-6)
FRI. 3:45–4:40pm (Grades: 1-3)
FRI. 3:45–4:35pm (Grades: PreK-1)
FRI. 4:45-5:40pm (Grades: 3-6)
FRI. 5:45-6:40pm (Grades: 5-7)

 Cost: $5,400 per semester / class

CHEERLEADING DANCE
Dancers need to wear lightweight clothing that allows easy movement. 
Jazz or sports shoes should be worn for traction.

TAIPEI  YOUTH  PROGRAM  ASSOCIATION



  Days: TUE. 2:45-3:35pm
WED. 2:45-3:35pm
SAT. 10:10-11:00am
SAT. 1:10–2:00pm

 Cost: $5,600 per semester / class

Hip Hop Kids
Grades: PreK-1

  Days: TUE. 3:45-4:40pm
WED. 3:45-4:40pm
SAT. 11:05–12:00pm
SAT. 12:05–1:00pm

 Cost: $5,600 per semester / class

Hip Hop 1
Grades: 2-5

  Days: WED. 4:45-5:40pm
 Cost: $5,600 per semester

Hip Hop 2
Grades: 5-8

HIP HOP
Dancers need to wear lightweight clothing 
that allows easy movement. Jazz or sports 
shoes should be worn for traction.

DANCE

21



TAIPEI  YOUTH  PROGRAM  ASSOCIATION

2124

JAZZ

Jazz for Kids
Grades: PreK-1

Start your children off on the dance path by 
enrolling them in this class. This class will 
awaken the children’s sensitivity to rhythm 
and to their bodies. Coordination, balance, 
and fun movement will be the focus of this 
class.

  Days: FRI. 2:45-3:35pm
 Cost: $5,200 per semester

Jazz 3 & 4
Grades: 3-6

Emphasis at this level is placed on technique, 
advanced movements, complex jazz routines 
and choreography. This class will also teach 
students how to dance with feeling and 
strength to make the dance come alive.

  Days: MON. 4:45-5:40pm
 Cost: $5,200 per semester

Dancers need to wear stretchy clothes. Jazz shoes should be worn for traction. Hair should be off 
the face for turns and jumps. 

Jazz (Beginning)
Grades: 1-2

This is an introduction class to the jazz world. 
Basic jazz dance steps and rhythms will be 
introduced in the class. Students will be able 
to dance with music and have fun!

  Days: THU. 2:45-3:40pm
 Cost: $5,200 per semester

Jazz 1
Grades: 2-4

Further jazz techniques and movements will 
be introduced in the class and students will 
become more aware of their movements to 
different rhythms. Kicks, jumps, body stretch-
es and basic jazz routines will be practiced 
during the class.

  Days: THU. 3:45-4:40pm
 Cost: $5,200 per semester

Jazz 2
Grades: 3-4

At this level, basic techniques are strength-
ened with emphasis on body coordination, 
flexibility and choreography.

  Days: MON. 3:45-4:40pm
 Cost: $5,200 per semester



Jazz (Advanced)
Grades: 5-8

This jazz level stresses strong technique, 
flexibility, coordination and balance with an 
emphasis on complex jazz choreography. 
Popular stage dance routines and a variety of 
jazz dance steps will be practiced in the class.

  Days: MON. 5:45-6:40pm
 Cost: $5,200 per semester

Music Video Dance
Grades: 5-8

This class is designed for those who love to 
dance to pop music and want to learn the 
latest dance moves. A combination of hip 
hop, Korean and Japanese pop music and 
movements will be introduced and practiced 
in class. By the end of each semester, you will 
be able to dance like a pop star!

  Days: THU. 4:45-5:40pm
 Cost: $5,200 per semester

 Jazz 2. Jazz 3. Jazz (Advanced). Music Video 
Dance require instructor’s consent.



GYMNASTICS
GENERAL INFORMATION
The TYPA gymnastics program offers an 
excellent opportunity for all levels of gym-
nasts. Gymnastics develops your muscles, 
your sense of balance and your flexibility. 
Whether you take classes for a great work out 
or whether you decide to compete, your mind 
and your body will benefit from the exercise 
and discipline required.

Our coaches will assist gymnasts to ensure 
they are placed in the appropriate level. Each 
level will normally take 2 semesters to advance 
to the next level. Older beginners (Grade 2 and 
up) with no previous gymnastics experience 
may attend the Intermediate level.

GYMNASTICS MEET
TYPA will attempt to schedule gymnastics 
meets for Advanced/Elite gymnasts with 
other local and international gymnastics orga-
nizations. This is not guaranteed or part of the 
activity fee. Any extra meets or travel will be at 
the expense of the participants.

DRESS CODE POLICY
Gymnastics classes require loose or stretchy 
workout clothing. Avoid wearing jeans or skirts 
and take off watches, jewelry and protruding 
hair gear. Advanced and Elite female gym-
nasts should wear leotards.

TAIPEI  YOUTH  PROGRAM  ASSOCIATION

26



Tumbling Tots
Ages:  1½-3½

Gymnastics (Beginning)
Grades:  K-1

This class introduces and develops your 
child’s motor development, body awareness 
and social skills while having fun on padded 
equipment.

 One parent must accompany the tumbling 
tot to class.

  Days: SAT. 12:00-12:45pm
 Cost: $4,300 per semester

Gymnastics (Pre–School)
Ages:  3½-5

This class teaches basic gymnastic move-
ments on special child–sized equipment. A 
small class size ensures quality training and 
safety. Children under 3½ may participate 
with instructor consent.

 Parents do not participate.

  Days: THU. 2:45-3:30pm
SAT. 9:00-9:45am
SAT. 10:00-10:45am
SAT. 11:00-11:45am

 Cost: $4,300 per semester / class

A fun introduction to gymnastics. Students 
will work on tumbling, vaulting and the 
mini–trampoline to develop flexibility, 
strength, endurance, balance and coordina-
tion. This class is designed for children 7 years 
of age and younger with no prior gymnastics 
experience.

  Days: MON. 2:45-3:40pm
TUE. 2:45-3:40pm
WED. 2:45-3:40pm
THU. 3:45-4:40pm
FRI. 2:45-3:40pm
SAT. 9:00-9:55am
SAT. 10:00-10:55am

 Cost: $5,800 per semester / class

“Speaking from personal experience, I know 
that when your child tells you that they want 

to do gymnastics, they really do mean it! 

Register them for lessons once a week, and 

they will definitely be asking for more! My kids 
love gymnastics because it is such a great 

opportunity to have fun and make friends. As 

a parent, I love that TYPA provides such a safe 

environment for recreational activities, and I 

especially appreciate the healthy coaching 

philosophy here at TYPA.” 

– Nora Su

GYMNASTICS

27



TAIPEI  YOUTH  PROGRAM  ASSOCIATION

28

Gymnastics (Intermediate)
Grades:  1-5

If a TYPA student has had some experience in 
gymnastics, this is the class for them. Building 
upon their beginning skills, the students 
advance to higher level skills and begin work 
on the balance beam, uneven bars, and paral-
lel bars. Students in grade 2 and up with no 
prior gymnastics experience may attend this 
class.

 Sign up for one or more classes per week.

  Days: MON. 3:45-4:40pm
TUE. 3:45-4:40pm
WED. 3:45-4:40pm
THU. 3:45-4:40pm
FRI. 3:45-4:40pm
SAT. 9:00-9:55am
SAT. 11:00-11:55am

 Cost: $5,800 per semester / class

Gymnastics (Advanced)
Grades:  1-12

This class introduces the gymnast to 
advanced skills and routines. Gymnasts have 
the benefit of increased gym time and more 
individualized instruction. They will develop 
the self–confidence, control and self–disci-
pline required for a more aggressive gymnas-
tics schedule in preparation for gymnastics 
meets. Practice three times a week on alter-
native days is suggested. Students are evalu-
ated and approved by the coaches for entry 
into this class.

 Instructor consent is required.

Gymnastics (Elite)
Grades:  1-12

This class provides for those who want the 
excitement of a competitive gymnastics 
program and can dedicate themselves to a 
more rigorous training schedule. If competi-
tive gymnastics is not sought after, gymnasts 
should not advance to this class. To help 
develop floor exercise skills, enrollment in a 
ballet class is recommended.

 Instructor consent is required.

  Days: WED. 3:45-6:40pm
FRI. 3:45-6:40pm

 Cost: $17,400 per semester / class

Advanced & Elite 
Gymnastics Notes:

 10% discount for 4 hours of classes taken 
per week

 20% discount for 6 hours of classes taken 
per week

To allow gymnasts more scheduling options, 
Advanced Gymnastics classes and Elite classes 
run concurrently.

Concurrent classes are possible due to the 
large size of the gym and the number of coach-
es available to teach.

  Days: MON. 4:45-6:40pm
TUE. 4:45-6:40pm
WED. 4:45-6:40pm
THU. 4:45-6:40pm
FRI. 4:45-6:40pm
SAT. 1:00-3:00pm
SAT. 3:00-5:00pm

 Cost: $11,600 per semester / class





ARTS & CRAFTS
GENERAL INFORMATION
TYPA offers many varied art and creative classes for our children. These are taught on the TAS 
campus by our very talented instructors. So that all children who wish to take TYPA Art have the 
opportunity to do so, we ask students only register for a maximum of two semesters for the same 
class.

Creative Art
Grades:  K-2

This class is specifically designed for our 
young artists to explore different styles of art 
while learning about painting, drawing, 
collage, and sculpture making through excit-
ing and unique art projects. Children will be 
encouraged to experiment a variety of medi-
ums such as acrylic, watercolor, printmaking, 
clay and mixed media. In this class, students 
will use their imagination and creativity to 
build up their self-confidence in art.

  Days: FRI. 2:45-3:40pm
 Cost: $5,400 per semester

Kinder Art
Grades:  PreK-K

Little children are welcome to join us to 
explore the wonderful world of arts and crafts. 
The Kinder Art class has been designed to 
stimulate children’s innate sense of curiosity, 
expand on their enthusiasm for learning, and 
help them acquire competence and creativity. 
In this class, the children will use different 
elements of art and a variety of materials to 
create beautiful pieces of art.

  Days: MON. 2:45-3:35pm
WED. 2:45-3:35pm

 Cost: $5,200 per semester / class

TAIPEI  YOUTH  PROGRAM  ASSOCIATION

30



Activity Beads
Grades:  PreK-5

In this class, students will create their designs 
by placing beads one by one on a special peg-
board. They can either follow different 
cartoon patterns or create their own. Activity 
beads are fun, colorful and nontoxic. This 
class offers a great approach to creativity and 
fine motor skills. It also helps children 
enhance their imagination, creative thinking 
and patience.

  Days: TUE. 2:45-3:40pm (Grades: K-2)
WED. 2:45-3:35pm (Grades: PreK-1)
WED. 3:45-4:40pm (Grades: 1-5)
THU. 2:45- 3:35pm (Grades: PreK-1)
THU. 3:45-4:40pm (Grades: 1-5)
FRI. 2:45-3:40pm (Grades: 1-5)
FRI. 3:45-4:40pm (Grades: 1-5)

 Cost: $7,000 per semester / class

Little Florist
Grades:  K-5

Let’s feel the flower power by learning the art 
of arranging flowers. Making floral designs is 
an enjoyable and fun experience for all 
children. In this class, students will learn the 
fun of decorating and designing different 
floral arrangements. They will also learn to 
appreciate and care for fresh flowers and 
plants.

  Days: WED. 2:45-3:40pm (Grades: K-2)
WED. 3:45-4:40pm (Grades: 1-5)
THU. 2:45-3:40pm (Grades: K-2)
THU. 3:45-4:40pm (Grades: 1-5)

 Cost: $8,200 per semester / class

Watercolor Workshop
Grades:  1-6

Expand your world with the exciting sponta-
neity of watercolor painting. Plunge into 
vibrant color and  explore special effects and 
experiment with numerous techniques for 
applying watercolor. In Watercolor Workshop, 
students will experience many ways to paint 
as they begin loosely painting the background 
and thinking only in terms of warm and cool, 
light and dark. Students will also learn to paint 
from still life, photographs and outdoor 
scenes.

  Days: TUE. 2:45-3:40pm (Grades: 1-2)
WED. 2:45-3:40pm (Grades: 3-5)

 Cost: $4,800 per semester / class

  Days: TUE. 3:45-5:20pm (Grades: 3-6)
 Cost: $7,200 per semester

Draw Draw Draw
Grades:  K-5

Drawing is fundamental and fun! This class will 
help our students build the basic foundations 
of art by learning how to observe and draw. 
Students will learn how to draw cartoons, illus-
trations, realistic drawings, or just how to 
sketch for fun. Coloring skills are also intro-
duced in the class.

  Days: WED. 2:45-3:40pm (Grades: K-2)
FRI. 2:45-3:40pm (Grades: 1-5)

 Cost: $4,500 per semester / class

31

ARTS & CRAFTS



TAIPEI  YOUTH  PROGRAM  ASSOCIATION

32

Felt Workshop
Grades:  1-5

Do you like making cool art projects but want 
to try something different? Then our Felt 
Workshop is the right class for you! Making 
great felt creations is easy and fun. By gluing 
colorful felt patterns and washing and nee-
dling carded wool, students can easily create 
stunning projects! It's simple, fun, and you can 
fashion just about anything you can imagine!

  Days: TUE. 2:45-3:40pm
 Cost: $5,400 per semester

Resin Jewelry Workshop
Grades:  1-5

Resin is a transparent material that has a 
convex appearance after drying. This work-
shop is a fun introduction to this beautiful UV 
non-toxic material. Only a few simple steps 
and students will create their own pieces of 
resin jewelry!

  Days: MON. 2:45-3:40pm
TUE. 2:45-3:40pm

 Cost: $6,800 per semester / class

Decorative Art
Grades:  K-5

Decorative Art is the art of decorating fabric, 
furniture and other objects using pictures and 
cutouts from a variety of materials. In this 
class, students will learn techniques of deco-
rative art. It is a fun way for children to explore 
their creativity!

  Days: WED. 2:45-3:40pm (Grades: K-2)
FRI. 2:45-3:40pm (Grades: 1-5)

 Cost: $5,800 per semester / class

Sketching Art
Grades:  1-6

In this class students will learn the principles 
of sketching. They will begin with simple line 
art and advance their skills to three-dimen-
sional illustrations. Students will be taught 
different techniques of shading and will be 
encouraged to develop a style of their own. 
This class is ideal for students who are fond of 
drawing.

  Days: MON. 2:45-3:40pm (Grades: 1-2)
 Cost: $4,500 per semester

  Days: MON. 3:45-5:20pm (Grades: 3-6)
 Cost: $6,800 per semester

Oil Pastel Art
Grades:  2-6

Let’s get back to basics and get our hands 
dirty with pastels! Oil pastel is a very common 
and useful tool for drawing and creating 
artwork. Students will not only learn to use 
them to create amazing artwork but also to 
produce incredible textures that can mimic oil 
painting through the blending of colors. Many 
different styles will be used including scratch 
and smooth painting.

 Please be aware your child’s clothes may get 
dirty due to the materials used in class.

  Days: WED. 3:45-5:20pm
 Cost: $7,200 per semester



Fun with Sewing
Grades:  3-8

This class is for those who want to learn how 
to sew. Students will learn the basics of sewing 
and make their very own stuffed animals, 
headbands and cute pouches in this class. All 
sewing materials are included and no prior 
experience is needed. Just bring your 
patience and enthusiasm!

  Days: THU. 2:45-3:40pm (Grades: 3-5)
THU. 3:45-4:40pm (Grades: 3-8)

 Cost: $5,600 per semester / class

Chinese Brush Painting
Grades:  2-5

Chinese painting is one of the oldest continu-
ous artistic traditions in the world. Seize the 
opportunity to freely express the infinite pos-
sibilities of Chinese brush painting and callig-
raphy. By learning how to properly handle the 
brush and control ink flow, students experi-
ence the unique and unforgettable thrill of 
wet ink on Chinese paper. 

  Days: THU. 2:45-3:40pm
 Cost: $4,800 per semester

Chinese Calligraphy
Grades:  2-5

If you are just starting to learn Chinese, please 
do not hesitate. If you have never touched a 
Chinese Brush, please do not be afraid. 
Students will be taught, step by step, how to 
use the Chinese brush. Students will learn 
how to draw basic strokes, compose charac-
ters and how to complete a piece pf work. Not 
only do students learn the art of calligraphy, 
but they are also taught to appreciate the 
abstract beauty and unique styles of Chinese 
calligraphy.

  Days: THU. 3:45-5:20pm
 Cost: $7,200 per semester

Aromatic Lab
Grades: 3-8

Come have fun, make friends, learn by 
hands-on candle and soap making experi-
ence in our Aromatic Lab! Candle and soap 
making can be lots of fun for kids! In this class, 
children will use different safe methods to 
make unique creations of their own. It's a 
wonderful way to not only have an enjoyable 
time with friends but also learn how to make 
their own eco-friendly candles and soap! 

  Days: FRI.  3:45–5:20pm

 Cost: $8,900 per semester

33

ARTS & CRAFTS



Kinder Cartoon Clay 2
Grades:  K-1

This class is designed for first grade students 
or students who have taken the Kinder Car-
toon Clay I for two semesters. Students will 
create more complicated and detailed proj-
ects in this class.

 Instructor consent is required for Grade K 
students.

  Days: TUE. 2:45-3:40pm
THU. 2:45-3:40pm

 Cost: $5,400 per semester / class

Kinder Cartoon Clay 1
Grades:  PreK-K

Using soft, colorful, non-toxic resin clay, 
students will discover that simple forms like 
circles can be pushed into amazing objects. 
They will enjoy creating cartoon figures, 
animals, vegetables and more through 
kneading, blending and rolling clay in their 
small hands. The bright and easy-to-use color 
clay can also help children learn basic color 
theory and the planning stages will provide 
them with early math-concept experiences. 
Come join the fun and take unique projects 
home with you! 

 Please bring a durable container to take your 
projects home every class. This class is for 
absolute beginners!

  Days: MON. 2:45-3:35pm
TUE. 2:45-3:35pm
THU. 2:45-3:35pm
FRI. 2:45-3:35pm

 Cost: $5,200 per semester / class

Paper Clay Creations
Grades:  1-5

Paper clay is a type of lightweight, air-harden-
ing material. It can be molded and shaped 
while still moist and after it has dried hard, it 
can be painted with watercolor, acrylic and 
other paints. This clay has endless creative 
possibilities and is easy to work with. In this 
class, we will use paper clay to create projects 
such as jewelry, holiday items, ornaments, 
miniatures, sculptures and more.

  Days: MON. 2:45-3:40pm
TUE. 2:45-3:40pm
THU. 2:45-3:40pm

 Cost: $4,800 per semester / class

TAIPEI  YOUTH  PROGRAM  ASSOCIATION

34



Clay Workshop
Grades:  2-5

This class is an advanced resin clay program 
which was created for children from 7 to 10 
years old. It offers an excellent approach to 
creativity in clay and helps children enhance 
their creative thinking by developing and 
expanding their interests. Ms. Mandie designs 
many different thematic learning projects for 
this class and each month the students 
create different artwork based on the 
themes. Students will learn to combine clay 
with other varied materials (such as paper, 
wires, plastic bottles, etc) and turn them into 
great artwork.

  Days: WED. 2:45-3:40pm
 Cost: $6,200 per semester

LIBRARY TIME

Library Fun
Grades: PreK

Reading isn’t just educational, it’s fun! And 
there is more to the library than books! In this 
class, our four-year-olds will be exposed to 
different stories, games, songs and other fun 
activities. 

 Meets five days per week.

  Days: MON. - FRI.  1:40–2:30pm

 Cost: $23,000 per semester

Storytime
Grades: PreK-1

Welcome to the magical world of Storytime! 
Through the world of stories, children will go 
on exciting adventures, have fun with fairy 
tales, solve mysteries and laugh over come-
dies. There will also be fun activities based on 
each story. Sign up for one day per week.

  Days: MON. 2:45–3:40pm (Grades: K-1)

TUE. 2:45–3:35pm (Grades: PreK-K)

FRI. 2:45–3:40pm (Grades: K-1)

 Cost: $5,200 per semester / class

35

ARTS & CRAFTS



MUSIC
GENERAL INFORMATION
Music at TYPA is for all ages. We offer 30, 45 or 60 minutes 
of private music instruction in Cello, Flute, Guitar, Piano, 
Violin and Voice. We also offer group lessons for music 
theory ,flute, guitar and the “Chanterelles” children’s choir.

Our music instructors are exceptionally talented with a 
wealth of experience and most possess Master of Music 
degrees specializing in music performance. Many contin-
ue to perform in recitals and concerts throughout the 
year.

Students should either own or rent their own instrument 
for weekly practice. While TYPA doesn’t sell or rent instru-
ments, we can assist you in finding where you can either 
buy or rent one.

Each private lesson student has the option to perform in a 
music recital at the end of the school year.

TAIPEI  YOUTH  PROGRAM  ASSOCIATION

36



MUSIC AGREEMENT
Music lessons can begin at any time during 
the semester depending on availability and 
lessons will be prorated from the actual start.

Every parent or adult student is required to 
read and understand the TYPA Music Agree-
ment. The Music Agreement is available at the 
TYPA office, on our website, or in the TYPA 
Music Notebook.

Please do not enroll in the TYPA music 
program unless you are able to make a weekly 
commitment to your music lessons.

Please note that there may be additional 
costs for music books.

CANCELLATION & MAKEUP LESSON
After the second class, no credits or refunds 
will be given due to withdrawals. There will be 
no credit or makeup for missed group and 
semi-private lessons. Private lessons are 
allowed one cancellation per semester, but 
the cancellation must be done at least 24 
hours in advance.

RECITALS
There will be one music recital per year held 
during the Spring semester. It will take place 
over one to three days in the Harmony The-
ater and/or the Guy Lott, Jr. Auditorium. 

SCHEDULING
All music classes are scheduled in the follow-
ing manner: towards the end of each semes-
ter re-registration for continuing students 
takes place and music teachers arrange their 
schedules with them first. During open regis-
tration, any spaces remaining available are 
offered on a first-come, first-served basis and 
if a non-available teacher or time is desired, 

MUSIC HOLIDAYS

SEP. 14 TAS PD Day

FALL
2018

SPRING
2019

SEP. 24 Moon Festival

OCT. 10-13 Autumn Break

NOV. 16 TAS PD Day

MAR. 15 TAS PD Day

APR. 5 TAS PD Day

MAY 1 TAS PD Day

MAR. 16-23 Spring Break

NOV. 21-24

FEB. 4-9 Chinese New Year

Thanksgiving

HOLIDAYSEMESTER DATES

MAKE UP CHART

One Time Only No

No

NoNo

Yes

GROUP LESSONSEVENT

Cancellation 
or Sick
(except Camp Taiwan)

Camp Taiwan

Other TAS 
Activities

PRIVATE LESSON

names are placed on a waiting list. All waiting 
lists and special requests are purged at the 
end of each semester.

Music lessons meet every week as follows:

 FALL 2018 —  AUG. 13 – DEC. 20

 SPRING 2019 — JAN. 8 – MAY 24

 They will not meet on the following dates 
and are prorated accordingly:

MUSIC

37





Guitar (Private)
Grades: 3-Adult

Private guitar lessons provide a great oppor-
tunity for guitar players from total novice to 
seasoned strummers to learn more about a 
variety of musical styles, such as rock, pop, 
folk and classical guitar. The teacher shapes 
each student’s material individually, and the 
lessons focus on developing fingerpicking 
and strumming techniques, reading musical 
notation, improvisation and much more!

Piano
Grades: K-Adult

PRIVATE LESSONS

Personalized one-on-one piano lessons 
structured to each individual student’s skill 
level, goals and schedule. Whether you’re a 
beginning, intermediate, or advanced pianist, 
private piano lessons with supportive and 
motivating piano teachers are the best way to 
unlock your potential and achieve success in 
both piano theory and performance. We also 
prepare students for university and conserva-
tory entrance auditions, ABRSM exams, recit-
als and competitions. 

Voice
Grades: 6-Adult

In private voice lessons, we develop vocal 
range, pitch, tone production, breath control, 
enunciation, ear training, interpretive skills, 
and more. All lessons include warm-up exer-
cises to improve breath control and to avoid 
damaging the vocal chords.

Cello / Violin
Grades: K-Adult

String instruments pose their own special 
challenges. Fine motor skills; balancing your 
bow for just the right musical touch; delicate 
intonation and ear-training skills; reading your 
music well; bowing correctly with your 
rhythms. You need weekly feedback and 
encouragement to know that you are on the 
right track. Private cello/violin lessons are 
available with our inspiring and patient teach-
ers. Whether you’re a beginner or advanced 
student, our string teachers can tailor your 
lessons to meet your level and aspirations. 

Flute
Grades: 2-Adult

Taking private flute lessons with a profession-
al teacher is highly beneficial for all music 
students, particularly those interested in wind 
or orchestral ensembles, but also for soloists 
and chamber musicians. Private instruction is 
provided for all ages and abilities, and 
students will develop and refine concepts 
related to tone production, breathing tech-
nique and the interpretation of music. Young-
er students may take lessons with instructor 
consent and a proper-sized flute.

PRIVATE LESSON PRICES (EXCEPT GUITAR)
SEMESTER 30 MINDAYS 45 MIN 60 MIN

MON. (18 Weeks) $12,600 $18,900 $25,200

TUE. (19 Weeks) $13,300 $19,950 $26,600

WED./THU. (17 Weeks) $11,900 $17,850 $23,800

FRI. (14 Weeks) $9,800 $14,700 $19,600

SAT. (16 Weeks) $11,200 $16,800 $22,400

FALL
2018

SPRING
2019

$700 $1,050 $1,400PER LESSON

MON./WED. (17 Weeks) $11,900 $17,850 $23,800

TUE./THU. (18 Weeks) $12,600 $18,900 $25,200

FRI./SAT. (16 Weeks) $11,200 $16,800 $22,400

PRIVATE GUITAR LESSON PRICES

SEMESTER 30 MINDAYS 45 MIN 60 MIN

MON. (18 Weeks) $11,520 $17,280 $23,040

TUE. (19 Weeks) $12,160 $18,240 $24,320

WED./THU. (17 Weeks) $10,880 $16,320 $21,760

FRI. (14 Weeks) $8,960 $13,440 $17,920

SAT. (16 Weeks) $10,240 $15,360 $20,480

FALL
2018

SPRING
2019

$640 $960 $1,280PER LESSON

MON./WED. (17 Weeks) $10,880 $16,320 $21,760

TUE./THU. (18 Weeks) $11,520 $17,280 $23,040

FRI./SAT. (16 Weeks) $10,240 $15,360 $20,480

MUSIC

39



TAIPEI  YOUTH  PROGRAM  ASSOCIATION

25



The Chanterelles (TYPA Vocal Group)
Grades: 2-5

A children’s singing opportunity at TYPA! This 
vocal group is designed for boys and girls to 
cultivate an appreciation for music and share 
their talents while delivering a positive mes-
sage. The class will focus on basic singing 
techniques, including breathing, vocal 
warm-ups, diction, sight-reading training and 
rhythm awareness. They perform in two recit-
als per semester including PTA fairs which are 
open to the public.

  Days: THU. 2:45–3:40pm

 Cost: $5,000 per semester

GROUP LESSONS

Guitar (Group)
Grades: 3-5

Scheduled group lessons for beginners are 
available on Mondays and Wednesdays. 
These classes will provide a solid foundation 
of basic chords, scales, and technique. After 
two semesters the students will graduate to 
private or small group lessons.

 For beginning students to start in Fall 2018 

only.

  Days: MON. 2:45–3:40pm
WED. 2:45–3:40pm

 Cost: $6,600 per semester / class

Kinder Flute
Grades: K

Kinder Flute is designed to teach students to 
love music while learning to play the flute. 
Through developing listening skills, producing 
a beautiful tone, reading music and creatively 
expressing themselves, students will stimu-
late all areas of the brain to make learning 
more productive. Movement and fun activi-
ties are a key component of this class, so 
students can maintain a keen sense of alert-
ness.

  Days: TUE. 2:45–3:40pm
 Cost: $8,600 per semester

Junior Musicians
Grades: 1

Awaken and develop your child’s instinctive 
joy and talent for making music. Learn music 
theory through exciting, engaging and educa-
tional activities! Students will be a whizz at 
note reading and gain a great sense of 
rhythm, rules of harmony, and ear training 
through singing and creative approach. Start 
off their music journey on the right foot today!

  Days: THU. 2:45–3:40pm
 Cost: $6,800 per semester

41

MUSIC



CHESS
GENERAL INFORMATION
TYPA offers chess lessons to children beginning at the age of 6. Chess is undoubtedly one 
of the world's most popular board games, as shown by its official organizational structure 
and huge involvement in competitive events. The game of chess is a widely-recognized 
recreational game that even has its own set of official rules. 

Chess is an incredibly beneficial pastime, because playing chess results in better brain func-
tion, improved memory and cognitive abilities, strategic thinking and attention improve-
ment.

TAIPEI  YOUTH  PROGRAM  ASSOCIATION

42



Chess Beginning
Grades:  1-8

In this beginning class, students will learn the 
basic rules and theory of chess and start 
everything from the beginning. At the end of 
each class, students will be matched up with 
others and practice their skills and knowledge.

Students will learn:

The chess board and chess pieces

The movement of Rook, Bishop, Queen, 
Knight, King and Pawn

En passant capture and Pawn promotion

Check/checkmate and stalemate

Other ways to win and draw Castling

The value of pieces

Simple attack, capture and defense

  Days: MON. 2:45–3:40pm

MON. 3:45–4:40pm

THU. 2:45–3:40pm

THU. 3:45–4:40pm

 Cost: $6,500 per semester / class 

Chess Advanced 1
Grades:  1-8

In this class, students will learn:

How to checkmate with Queen and Rook

How to checkmate with Rook + Rook

How to checkmate with Queen/Rook

Checkmating with two Bishops

Typical checkmating patterns

Simple tactics: double attack and pin

Basic openings: King Pawn opening

Basic endings

How to use chess clocks

How to play in a tournament

  Days: MON. 2:45–3:40pm

WED. 2:45–3:40pm

THU. 3:45–4:40pm

 Cost: $6,500 per semester / class 

Chess Advanced 2
Grades:  1-8

In this class, students will learn:

Theory of chess in openings, middle games 
and endings

Golden principles of opening

Types of advantages

How to win material

More complex tactics: skewers, pin, unpin, 
discovery and double check

Explore more than a dozen opening lines

Offbeat irregular openings

Boost endgame tactics

Analysis of games played by grandmasters

  Days: MON. 2:45–3:40pm

MON. 3:45–4:40pm

WED. 2:45–3:40pm

WED. 3:45–4:40pm

THU. 2:45–3:40pm

THU. 3:45–4:40pm

 Cost: $6,500 per semester / class 

43

CHESS



MARTIAL
ARTS

GENERAL INFORMATION
TYPA offers martial arts classes in four 
distinct disciplines – Aikido, Karate, Ninja and 
Taekwon-Do. Martial arts teaches respect, 
courtesy, and self-discipline as well as improv-
ing flexibility, strength, stamina, health and 
fitness.
Discipline, attitude and respect for martial 
arts will be emphasized. Examples of the 
above guidelines include promptness to class, 
proper wearing of uniforms and respect for 
the martial arts master and fellow students.
All TYPA martial arts classes are minimal body 
contact. Older beginning students or students 
with experience in a different martial arts 
discipline may attend higher-level classes at 
the discretion of the instructor. 

Belt Advancement Tests
Testing criteria will not only include skills, but 
discipline, attitude and respect displayed 

throughout the semester. Students will not 
advance to the next belt level unless all these 
criteria are met to the satisfaction of the 
instructor. It is not mandatory to take the test, 
however, it is recommended to try if your child 
would like to advance to the next level. Please 
note there will be an additional cost for tests. 
Parents are encouraged to watch the test 
take place.

Dress Code Policy for Martial Arts
TYPA does not sell or otherwise provide 
uniforms. Students are required to purchase 
their own uniforms from a local retailer or with 
assistance from the instructor. Students 
must be in a properly-fitted uniform by the 
third lesson or they are subject to sitting out 
that class. Each discipline has its own unique 
uniform and different color schedule for its 
belt system.

TAIPEI  YOUTH  PROGRAM  ASSOCIATION

44



AIKIDO
Aikido in its present form was developed in Japan in the early 20th century. Aikido is seen not only 
as a system of self-defense, but also as a means of self-cultivation and improvement. It is unique 
among martial arts in that the majority of techniques are based on aggressors making the first 
move and using their energy and momentum to neutralize them.

NINJAS
The Ninjas program promotes general fitness and flexibility. We use modified martial arts stances 
to promote coordination, self-control and balance. Your child will gain confidence, mental 
strength, discipline, focus, and much more.

On a physical level, Aikido involves some throws and 
joint locks. It focuses not in punching or kicking, but 
rather on using the opponent’s energy to gain control 
and throw him away from you. An excellent class for a 
parent/child duo to enjoy.

   It is recommended for a parent to sign up with a 
Grade 1 or 2 student for one or two classes per week.

  Days: THU. 5:50-7:20pm
SAT. 9:00-10:30am

 Cost: $7,200 per semester / class

Aikido
Grades: 1-Adult

The Little Ninjas program introduces the 
ninjutsu  philosophy with balancing skills and 
exercises. Fundamental skills such as disci-
pline, focus, co-ordination, punches, kicks and 
blocks are also taught. The overall goal is on 
fun, encouragement and positive develop-
ment.

  Days: FRI. 2:45-3:40pm
SAT. 11:00-11:55am

 Cost: $4,800 per semester / class
  Belt: White -Yellow

Little Ninjas
Grades: 1-5

Our Ninja One classes teach counterattack 
and sparring skills as well as basic take down 
stances, grappling and defense skills against 

Ninja One
Grades: 2-12

locks and chokes. Fun eye-hand coordination 
drills using ninja stars (improvised Shuriken) 
are emphasized. 

  Days: FRI. 3:45-4:40pm
SAT. 12:00-12:55pm

  Cost: $4,800 per semester / class
  Belt: Green and above

45

MARTIAL ARTS



TAEKWON-DO (ITF STYLE)

ITF Taekwon-Do 1 
Grades: 1-2

This class works on conditioning through 
various basic stances, hand and foot tech-
niques such as kicks, block and strikes. Also, 
we will be working on self-defense and danger 
awareness in class. By learning these funda-
mentals, children will enhance their physical, 
emotional and intellectual skills. This course is 
suitable for first graders, as it embraces 
games and drills for a fun and educational 
class.

  Days: TUE. & THU.  2:45-3:40pm

  Cost: $9,600 per semester / twice per week

ITF Taekwon-Do follows the Tae-
kwon-Do tenets and philosophy 
of its founder, General Choi Hong 
Hi. Its philosophy is based on the 
essential tenets of courtesy, 
integrity, perseverance, self-con-
trol and indomitable spirit. There 
is a heavy emphasis on theory 
and philosophy, patterns and 
technical perfection, as well as 
the sporting aspects.

Taekwon-Do 2 continues to work on skills 
learned in the first class. Ages are more 
advanced. This course introduces new com-
plex techniques of kicks, blocks and strikes, as 
well as self-defense moves, patterns and 
sparring drills.  And we will keep working on 
areas such as danger awareness, and the 
philosophy “DO” of ITF Taekwon-Do.  

  Days: TUE. & THU.  3:45-4:40pm

  Cost: $9,600 per semester / twice per week

Taekwon-Do 3 encompasses advanced forms of 
steps, sparring, and double/triple combina-
tions including jump and spin techniques and 
double kicks with alternate legs. Training 
includes defense tactics and sparring with 
light contact (pads for safety), arms sparring 
and learning competition rules.  

  Days: TUE. & THU.  4:45-5:40pm

  Cost: $9,600 per semester / twice per week

ITF Taekwon-Do 3
Grades: 5-Adult

ITF Taekwon-Do 2
Grades: 3-4

TAIPEI  YOUTH  PROGRAM  ASSOCIATION

46



KARATE (SHOTOKAN STYLE)
Karate has been practiced for centuries for self-defense and fitness. It is one of the oldest martial 
arts originating from China and further developed in Japan. Karate builds character and improves 
self-confidence through disciplined exercises. Ideal for all ages, Karate can be learned from six 
years and up.

Beginning Karate encompasses exercises 
and stretching for conditioning and teaches 
fundamental skills such as blocks, punches, 
kicks and basic one-step sparring. Students 
are introduced to kata – a series of Karate 
techniques performed alone against imagi-
nary opponents.

  Days: MON. & WED. 2:45–3:40pm

  Cost: $9,600 per semester / twice per week

  Belt: White - Green

Karate (Beginning)
Grades: 1-5

Gain confidence and learn self-defense skills! 
This is a Karate class for all levels of older 
students from beginning to Black Belt. Devel-
op your basic fundamentals or refresh your 
Karate skills while getting a great all-round 
total body workout. 

   Sign up for one or two classes per week.

  Days: MON. 5:45–7:10pm

WED. 5:45–7:10pm

  Cost: $7,200 per semester / class

  Belt:  All Belts

Karate (Middle School-Adult)
Grades: 6-Adult

Intermediate Karate builds on skills learned in 
Beginning Karate and includes more 
advanced movements and sparring while 
making progress in kata.

  Days: MON. & WED. 3:45–4:40pm

  Cost: $9,600 per semester / twice per week

  Belt: Green - Purple

Karate (Intermediate)
Grades: 2-5

Advanced Karate classes teach more intri-
cate movements and techniques as students 
continue to perfect kata and practice 
advanced forms of sparring.

  Days: MON. & WED. 4:45–5:40pm

  Cost: $9,600 per semester / twice per week

  Belt: Purple and above

Karate (Advanced)
Grades: 3-5

47

MARTIAL ARTS



DRAMA
GENERAL INFORMATION
TYPA offers unique and fun-filled drama programs for kids aged 5 and up. We provide 
children with the opportunity to build confidence, use creative thinking and enhance social 
interaction as well as expressive language skills. In TYPA DRAMA, all students, from the shy 
to the outgoing can develop at their own pace, with plenty of positive encouragement. 

TAIPEI  YOUTH  PROGRAM  ASSOCIATION

48



Public Speaking Workshop
Grades: 3-5

Students will engage in a variety of public 
speaking techniques such as impromptu 
speaking, drama, debate, and storytelling. To 
enhance their presentation, students will 
learn how to use their voice effectively, apply-
ing projection, pace, pitch, and pauses. Non-
verbal communication skills are also devel-
oped, including eye contact, posture, ges-
tures, body movement, and facial expres-
sions. The focus will be on action, fun and 

49

DRAMA

Drama Playground
Grades: K-2

Our imagination can take us beyond our 
limits! Each week in class, we will transform 
into different characters, altering our voices 
and using movements and props to make 
these characters come to life. Students have 
a chance to practice the power of their verbal 
abilities and develop their creative minds!

  Days: TUE. 2:45–3:40pm (Grades: K-1)

TUE. 3:45–4:40pm (Grades: 1-2)

THU. 2:45–3:40pm (Grades: K-1)

THU. 3:45–4:40pm (Grades: 1-2)

 Cost: $6,000 per semester / class 

Creative Drama Workshop
Grades: PreK-2

This workshop is designed to increase 
students’ confidence, communicative skills 
and creative talents through a carefully con-
structed drama syllabus. It’s not the aim to 
produce “stars”, but rather to help all children 
realize their creative potential. Students will 
participate in a series of fun-filled learning 
activities which aim to develop ongoing 
self-esteem to perform in front of an audi-
ence.

  Days: SAT. 1:30–2:25pm (Grades: PreK-K)

SAT. 2:30–3:25pm (Grades: K-2)

 Cost: $9,800 per semester / class 

Actor’s Workshop 1
Grades: 2-3

FALL SEMESTER

This class offers students a flexible and inter-
esting learning environment. As an entry class 
to acting, games and activities will be used to 
introduce the elements of acting such as 
improvisation, concentration, imagination, 
voice projection and role-playing.

SPRING SEMESTER

At the end of the semester, students will have 
a wonderful chance to act on stage! Further 
acting skills will be introduced in the class and 
students will learn how to use these skills to 
develop characters of their own.

  Days: MON. 2:45–3:40pm

FRI. 2:45–3:40pm

 Cost: $6,000 per semester / class 

Actor’s Workshop 2
Grades: 4-6

FALL SEMESTER

This is an advanced acting class. There is 
more emphasis on professional training so 
students can physically and mentally develop 
their acting abilities. Students will also be 
introduced to character analysis, monologues 
and scene work.

SPRING SEMESTER

At the end of the semester, students will 
present a stage show. Students will partici-
pate in all aspects of creating a play including 
character development, costume design, 
prop design, rehearsing and performing.

  Days: MON. 3:45–4:40pm

FRI. 3:45–4:40pm

 Cost: $6,000 per semester / class 

spoken communication.

  Days: THU. 2:45–3:40pm

THU. 3:45–4:40pm

 Cost: $9,800 per semester / class 



GENERAL INFORMATION
TYPA TECHNOLOGY brings LEGO®, 
robotics, programing, coding and 
various design programs to kids ages 
5 to 13 in a fun and challenging way 
through different classes.

We are very proud to inspire students 
to build on their natural curiosity by 
teaching technology-related con-
cepts through hands-on learning. 

TECHNOLOGY

TAIPEI  YOUTH  PROGRAM  ASSOCIATION

50



LEGO®-ESM (Beginning Robotics)
Grades: K

“Early Simple Machines”

The Early Machines program is ideal for intro-
ducing youngsters to the basic skills in build-
ing mechanical machines they see in their 
daily lives. Children can explore many creative 
ways to meet their early childhood develop-
ment needs. This will be achieved through a 
wide range of play-based, hands-on activities. 
We will use gears, levers, pulleys, wheels and 
axles, as well as a plastic punch-out sheet with 
eyes, sails, scales and wings.

  Days: TUE. 2:45–3:40pm

WED. 2:45–3:40pm

WED. 3:45–4:40pm

THU. 2:45–3:40pm

 Cost: $8,200 per semester / class 

LEGO®-SPM (Advanced)
Grades: 3-5

“Simple Powered Machines”

LEGO® Technology Base Set, Power Add-on 
Set and Pneumatics Set are added in this 
course. Students will create some of the 
more advanced simple machines in LEGO® 
form. Advanced structures such as pneumat-
ics and pumps are also explored during this 
course and students can learn to create a 
pneumatic arm, electric flywheel car, pneu-
matic scissor lifts and safes.

   Instructor consent required.

  Days: TUE. 2:45–3:40pm

TUE. 3:45–4:40pm

WED. 3:45–4:40pm

THU. 2:45–3:40pm

 Cost: $9,200 per semester / class 

LEGO® Robot Mindstorms EV3
Grades: 4-8

A robot is an automatically guided machine, 
and is able to do tasks on its own. LEGO® 

ROBOT MINDSTORMS EV3 combines the 
intelligent microcomputer brick, many types 
of sensors and hi-tech servo motors. You can 
design the mechanical devices and program 
the robot by using the intuitive drag-and-drop 
programming software. There are thousands 
of robotics inventions possible to explore.

 Instructor consent required. Students need 
to bring their notebook computer to class. 
Notebook computer requires at least  
1024x768 pixels resolution.

  Days: MON. 2:45–4:40pm (Grades: 4-5)

 Cost: $14,000 per semester

  Days: THU. 3:45–5:20pm (Grades: 4-8)

 Cost: $11,600 per semester

LEGO®-SPM (Basic)
Grades: 1-3

“Simple Powered Machines”

LEGO® Simple Machines Sets are used in this 
course where students will be able to create 
simple mechanisms found in their daily lives 
(i.e. seesaws, egg beaters, etc.) From gears to 
motors, students follow guided instructions 
to create simple machines. They will be able to 
observe the transmission of force and the 
variation of speed. Through these and many 
other activities, their interest and passion for 
science will be fostered.

  Days: TUE. 2:45–3:40pm

TUE. 3:45–4:40pm

WED. 2:45–3:40pm

THU. 2:45–3:40pm

THU. 3:45–4:40pm

 Cost: $8,500 per semester / class 

51

TECHNOLOGY



LEGO®Robot Challenge
Grades: 4-8

In this class, students will be faced with many 
real-life engineering problems and build 
robots to simulate these challenges. 
Students will focus on strategy and innova-
tion, mechanical design, programming and 
team dynamics. Students will also learn to use 
electrical compass sensors to control an NXT 
Soccer Robot. It’s a fun and inspirational class 
designed for the advanced LEGO® NXT 
students.

 Instructor consent required. Students need 
to bring: 1. Notebook computer (1024x768 
pixels resolution) 2. LEGO NXT (EV3 version) 
set to class

  Days: TUE. 3:45–5:20pm

 Cost: $15,800 per semester

Computer Lab - LEGO® Robotics
Grades: K-3

In this class, children build LEGO® models 
charged with the power of working motors, 
sensors, and simple programming. They will 
work on a series of theme-based activities 
and develop their science and math skills.

 This is a one-year program and students can 
only register for a maximum of two semes-
ters for each level.

  Days: TUE. 3:45–4:40pm (Grades: K-1 Beg.)

WED. 3:45–4:40pm (Grades: 2-3 Adv.)

THU. 3:45–4:40pm (Grades: 1-2 Int.)

 Cost: $8,500 per semester / class 

3-D Printing & Design
Grades: 6-8

Improve our quality of life through comput-
er-aided design. This class allows students to 
explore and experience design by interacting 
with design software. Students will use a 
variety of media from sketching to computer 
generated media to explore concepts of 
design. 2-D and 3-D graphics will be com-
bined to create real world examples of design 
work. Students will also produce creative 
architectural designs and products using our 
3D printer!

 Students need to bring a notebook computer.

  Days: MON. 3:45–4:40pm

 Cost: $8,200 per semester

TAIPEI  YOUTH  PROGRAM  ASSOCIATION

52



App Design
Grades: 4-5

In this class, students will learn how to build 
their own App and they will build their own 
data collection devices for the App, too! 
Students will understand how the data they 
store in the cloud is delivered to their App 
and how the App turns this data into smart 
information. 

This course is split into four parts: 

An introduction to MIT App Inventor

Understanding the basics of Arduino

Project 1 - building a heart rate monitor 
and App

Project 2 - building a weather station and 
App

  Days: THU. 2:45–4:40pm

 Cost: $30,400 per semester

(Including material)

Coding
Grades: 5-8

In this course, students will learn how to code 
using the Arduino coding language based on 
C++. We bridge the gap between the physical 
and digital worlds by teaching students how 
to go beyond the computer screen and 
program their own devices to become inter-
active. Students will understand the purpose 
of loops and variables, learning how to control 
devices using “real” code.

This course has been developed with a spirit 
of fun and enjoyment, and it’s split into two 
parts: an introduction to coding by program-
ming a self-driving car to avoid collisions and 
making OTTO the robot dance to the tune of 
C++!

  Days: FRI. 3:45–5:30pm

 Cost: $26,600 per semester

(Including material)

53

TECHNOLOGY



TAIPEI  YOUTH  PROGRAM  ASSOCIATION

54

MANDARIN

Real Life Mandarin 1  我愛學中文(一)
Grades:  PreK-1

Learn practical spoken Mandarin. Children will 
learn key words and sentences that can help 
them every day in Taiwan. Learn greetings, 
numbers, words for politeness and other 
practical vocabulary. This course will focus on 
basic learning and speaking in a fun and sup-
portive atmosphere.

 Meets two days per week.

  Days: TUE. & FRI. 2:45-3:35pm (Grades:PreK-K)
TUE. & THU. 2:45-3:35pm (Grades: K-1)

 Cost: $8,000 per semester / class

Real Life Mandarin 2  我愛學中文(二)
Grades:  1-3

This is a more advanced Mandarin class spe-
cially designed for those who have had previ-
ous Mandarin experience. In this class, rein-

Mandarin for 4s
Age:  4

This class is designed for four-year-olds who 
are new to Mandarin. Children will be intro-
duced to beginner spoken Mandarin through 
games, songs, and stories. By the end of the 
semester, students should have developed 
basic vocabulary.

 Meets five days per week.

  Days: MON. - FRI. 1:40-2:30pm
 Cost: $26,000 per semester

forcement of grammar, sentence structure, 
and vocabulary will be taught and developed.

 Instructor consent required. Meets two days 
per week.

  Days: MON. & WED. 2:45-3:40pm
 Cost: $8,000 per semester



26

TECHNOLOGY



GENERAL INFORMATION
Exposing children to the magic of cooking is great for creating healthy eating 
habits while improving self-confidence and self-esteem. Cooking requires 
hands-on use of math concepts, planning, thinking, and time management. 
Students will not only learn to be creative, responsible, and involved but also 
have a lot of fun at the same time!

COOKING

TAIPEI  YOUTH  PROGRAM  ASSOCIATION

56



Cupcake Decorating
Grades:  3-8

Who doesn't love a deliciously sweet and 
beautifully decorated cupcake? Or maybe 
you have a young baker who wants to learn 
how to make fancy cakes. In this class, our 
little artists will learn different cupcake deco-
rating techniques and fun ideas. All supplies, 
tools and equipment are supplied for use 
during class. An apron and a box to take home 
your work of art is all that is required! Begin-
ners are welcome! 

 Please bring your own container to take home 
the finished cooking projects.

  Days: WED. 2:45-3:40pm (Grades: 3-5)
WED. 3:45-4:40pm (Grades: 3-8)
THU. 2:45-3:40pm (Grades: 3-5)
THU. 3:45-4:40pm (Grades: 3-8)

 Cost: $7,400 per semester / class

Kids’ Kitchen
Grades:  1

COOKING IS SO MUCH FUN! This class is a 
creative introduction to cooking for our bud-
ding little chefs! Children will learn the basic 
techniques of food preparation through 
enjoyable culinary experiments, fun recipes, 
and edible activities. Some of these fun con-
coctions will not even require a heat source! 
Let’s see what's cooking!

 Please bring your own container to take home 
the finished cooking projects.

  Days: WED. 2:45-3:40pm
 Cost: $6,800 per semester

Kiddie Cooking
Grades:  2-5

Our little chefs will have a great time baking 
and cooking up delicious meals and desserts 
in this cooking class. They will learn how to 
read and follow recipes, understand cooking 
measurements and unit conversion. This 
class is a complete hands-on experience with 
each student preparing the day’s recipe 
individually or in a group. Simple delicious reci-
pes will ensure success for our junior chefs. 
Class cost includes ingredients, equipment 
and plenty of take-home goodies.

 Please bring your own container to take home 
the finished cooking projects.

  Days: MON. 3:45-4:55pm
TUE. 3:45-4:55pm

 Cost: $7,800 per semester / class

57

COOKING



SCOUTING
GENERAL INFORMATION
There is a full range of scouting programs for all international boys and girls from Grade K to 
12. Uniforms and supplies are available for all scouting needs. Volunteers are needed at all 
levels of participation to make the programs successful.

If Scouting is the only activity your child participates in with TYPA, you are required to pay a 
registration fee of $1,400 which will cover both semesters.

For more information, please call TYPA at 2873–1815 or e–mail leej@typa.org.tw

TAIPEI  YOUTH  PROGRAM  ASSOCIATION

58



GROUP

Brownies

AGE/ GRADE

Grades: 2-3

Daisies Grades: K-1

Juniors Grades: 4-5

Seniors Grades: 9-10

Cadettes Grades: 6-8

Ambassadors Grades: 11-12

GROUP

Cub Scouts

AGE/ GRADE

Grades: 2-3

Tiger Cubs
Grade 1 or 6 years old

(parent participation required)

Webelos Grades: 4-5

Cub Scouts (Tiger Cubs-Webelos)
Grades:  1-5

Cub Scouting focuses on building character, 
improving physical fitness, teaching practical 
skills, and developing a spirit of community 
service. Parents enrolling their sons in Cub 
Scouts serve as adult Den Leaders and/or 
serve on the Pack Committee to help plan and 
manage activities. No experience is neces-
sary to hold these positions; training will be 
provided. In addition to weekly Den meetings, 
exciting monthly Pack activities include Pine-
wood Derby, Rain Gutter Regatta, camp outs, 
service projects and more. While Dens can 
chose their own meeting times, most Den 
and Pack activities are on Saturday mornings.

 When: A mandatory orientation and orga-
nizational parent meeting will be 
held on Monday, August 27, 2018 

at 7:00pm.

  Where: TAS Multi-Purpose Room (MPR)

Girl Scouts
Grades:  K-12

Girl Scouts of America, Taipei, Taiwan, 
welcomes all international girls from grades 
K-12. Volunteers are needed at all levels of 
participation. Parents enrolling their daugh-
ters in any level of Girl Scouts are asked to 
serve as troop leaders, troop committee 
members and/or Girl Scouts committee 
members.

 How to Join: Registration will be open 
from mid-May to July 30. Send an email 
to taipeiusagso@gmail.com to request 
the registration link for online registration.

 When: An orientation and organization 
parent meeting for all level of Girl 
Scouts will be held on Tuesday, 

August 14, 2018 at 9:30am.

  Where: TAS Multi-Purpose Room (MPR)

Boy Scouts of America
Grades:  6-12

We offer a full range of scouting activities 
where boys can advance from Scout up to 
Eagle (BSA’s highest honor). Our outdoor 
program is strong with regular camp outs, 
hiking trips, and high adventure activities. 

 A mandatory orientation and organizational 
parent meeting will be held on Tuesday, 

August 21, 2018 at 7:00pm in the TAS 
Multi-Purpose Room (MPR).

 When: Troop meetings each Tuesday

  Where: TAS Cafeteria

59

SCOUTING



ADULT PROGRAMS

Rumba Fitness
Teacher: Ms. Danissa

Dancing can be magical and transforming. 
The Rumba Fitness class burns tons of calo-
ries while at the same time strengthens mus-
cles. Through fluid movements and twists and 
twirls, the heart beats faster and a lot of 
energy is used. By moving our hips and arms, 
and connecting your body with the rhythm of 
Latin/pop music, students get a vigorous 
mind-body workout. Apart from the healthy 
aerobic exercise, students also learn step 
movements, improve their flexibility and most 
importantly enjoy the variety and beauty of 
Latin / pop music.

  Days: MON. 5:15–6:10pm

  Cost: $4,900 per semester

Yoga
Teacher: Ms. Erica

Yoga is a journey toward physical and mental 
wellness. You will experience the health, 
energy and vibrancy that yoga can bring into 
your life. Hatha yoga can help you develop a fit 
and beautiful body while boosting your energy 
and vitality at any stage of life. Flow yoga is a 
dynamic, strengthening practice, combining 
movement and breathing as well as align-
ment. The goal is to synchronize the breath-
ing and movement, allowing the postures to 
form around the breath.

   Please bring your own yoga mat.

  Days: TUE. 10:40–11:30am

WED. 9:00–9:50am

  Cost: $4,900 per semester / class

TAIPEI  YOUTH  PROGRAM  ASSOCIATION

60



Music Lesson
Private Lessons

To be arranged. Please refer to pages 39.

 Please note that music classes are available in 
the morning and before 2:45 for adults.

Aikido
Grades: 1-Adult

On a physical level, Aikido involves some 
throws and joint locks. It focuses not in 
punching or kicking, but rather on using the 
opponent’s energy to gain control and throw 
him away from you.

 An excellent class for a parent/ child duo to 
enjoy on a Saturday morning. It is recom-
mended for a parent to sign up with a Grade 1 
or 2 student.

  Days: THU. 5:50-7:20pm
SAT. 9:00-10:30am

 Cost: $6,800 per semester / class

Karate
Grades: Middle School-Adult

Gain confidence and learn self-defense skills! 
This is a Karate class for all levels of older 
students from beginning to Black Belt. Devel-
op your basic fundamentals or refresh your 
Karate skills while getting a great all-round 
total body workout. 

   Sign up for one or two classes per week.

  Days: MON. 5:45–7:10pm

WED. 5:45–7:10pm

  Cost: $6,800 per semester / class

  Belt:  All Belts

Pilates
Teacher: Mr. Nathan

Pilates is a floor–based exercise meant to 
strengthen and lengthen muscles, improve 
your overall flexibility, lower stress levels, 
flatten your stomach and trim your waist 
through the creation of a natural girdle of 
strength. You will learn how to apply breathing, 
hold a proper posture and achieve overall 
wellness. These exercises will change the way 
you look, the way you feel and the way you 
move. Pilates will reduce incidence or occur-
rence of back pain and is geared to promote 
mental and physical strength by training both 
the mind and the body. 

   Please bring your own mat.

  Days: MON.10:10–11:00am (Beg.)

FRI. 9:50–10:40am (Beg.)

FRI. 10:50–11:40am (Int.)

  Cost: $4,900 per semester / class

Latin Aerobics
Teacher: Ms. Amber

Latin aerobics is a trend in the field of weight 
loss and exercise that uses movements 
common in Latin dance to promote fitness. 
Please come join us and work with our 
instructor to burn off those unwanted calories 
and pounds!

  Days: THU.10:10–11:00am

  Cost: $4,900 per semester

Balance Workout
Teacher: Ms. Amber

Staying fit and healthy has never been more 
fun. Using rhythmic music you will enjoy this 
heart pumping, invigorating and calorie burn-
ing class every session. This workout ends 
with relaxing stretches accompanied by 
calming music.

  Days: THU. 9:10–10:00am

  Cost: $4,900 per semester

61

ADULT PROGRAMS



TIGER TOTS
ABOUT THE TIGER TOTS PROGRAM
At Tiger Tots, we provide a safe, nurturing learning environment for children from the ages 
of 18 months to 6 years. Our programs have been designed to follow North American stan-
dards, and we provide age-appropriate educational goals, values, and philosophies which 
are implemented within a challenging and exciting learning environment. Play sets the 
stage for learning and provides the medium through which the children may imitate, 
explore, test ideas, acquire information, and draw conclusions. Our experienced, caring 
personnel emphasize and foster a positive self-image while encouraging uniqueness within 
socialization. The unique interests of each child are used as a guide for inquiries and explo-
ration within the classroom. Tiger Tots also offers weekly gymnastics, music, and Kidsportz 
(4s and 5s) by TYPA specialized instructors. In addition, Mandarin classes are available for 
those students who want to acquire a new language or improve their first language.

TAIPEI  YOUTH  PROGRAM  ASSOCIATION

62



COMMUNITY OF LEARNERS
All of our teachers are qualified educators, 
many of whom have been with Tiger Tots for 
several years. They work as a team to develop 
and implement meaningful and engaging 
programs for children, based on emergent 
curriculum planning techniques. Our teachers 
and teaching assistants are dedicated to 
participation in ongoing professional devel-
opment and are also committed to, and 
encourage, active parent involvement and 
communication. Together, our love for 
children and the quality of education we offer 
creates a wonderful community of learners.

REGISTRATION
Prospective families should fill out a waiting 
list application form which can be downloaded 
off the TYPA web site or picked up at the front 
desk at either campus. There is no fee for 
waiting list placement. Upon completion of 
the form, new families may be contacted for a 
required visitation before registration.

A non–refundable registration fee of $15,000 
per semester is required for each child upon 
his/her acceptance into the program. 

Tuition for Fall semester must be paid in full by 

June 29. Tuition for Spring semester must be 
paid in full upon registration in November. No 

refunds or credits will be given (toward TYPA 

or Tiger Tots programs) after tuition due 

dates unless families are leaving Taiwan. If 
tuition is not paid by the due date, it will be 
assumed the child will not attend. If parents 
choose to take a vacation during scheduled 
school days, tuition will not be refunded or 
credited for the child’s time away from 
preschool.

All Tiger Tots class fees cover one full semes-
ter. Classes are available once a minimum 
number of participants has been reached.

WITHDRAWAL POLICY
A minimum of two weeks written notice is 
required for withdrawal from all Tiger Tots 
programs. Please inquire at the TYPA office 
for a withdrawal form or download one from 
the TYPA web site. Families who must leave 

Tiger Tots because of relocation to another 
country may receive a tuition refund for the 
amount of the semester not used. If the 
family relocates, a refund will only be issued if 
the withdrawal is before October 12, 2018 for 
the fall semester or March 15, 2019 for the 
spring semester. The registration fee is 
non–refundable.

LUNCH
A hot lunch is available for full-day children. 
Tiger Tots Place provides fresh fruit and 
orders lunches from local vendors who have 
proven to demonstrate hygienic food prepa-
ration and provide healthy lunch choices. We 
order lunches from Taipei American School 
food services for Pre-K and K children. Lunch 
orders are placed in advance per semester. 
Parents can choose to send in a home lunch 
or a mixture of both choices for their child as 
well.

DROP OFF & PICK UP
At both campuses, children may be dropped 

off between 8:30am and 9:00am. If you are 
driving, please be sure to allow our staff to 
safely transport your child from the car into 
school. We respectfully ask that children 
arrive to school on time and are picked up 
promptly at the end of class time.

 For additional policy information, families of 
currently enrolled students should check 
their Tiger Tots Parent Handbook.

IMPORTANT DATES

APR. 3-4: Continuing Student Re-registration

APR. 16-17: New Student Registration

AUG. 20 - DEC. 21: Fall Semester Term

FALL

2018

SPRING

2019

EVENTSEMESTER

NOV. 1: Login to “My TYPA” online for Spring Bill

NOV. 13: Continuing Student Spring Payment Due

DEC. 7: New Student Registration

JAN. 8 - MAY 24: Spring Semester Term

63

TIGER TOTS



PRE-SCHOOL
PROGRAMS

For children who are five before Sept. 1, 2018

Our Kindergarten program helps to prepare 
learners for success throughout their aca-
demic life. We develop a balance of child-initi-
ated learning and teacher-directed opportu-
nities by closely following North American 
benchmarks and learning standards. Our 
curriculum covers a wide range of academic 
areas including phonics, writing workshops, 
guided reading, math, science, social studies, 
the arts (visual and musical), fitness and 
movement, and social and emotional devel-
opment. 

We aim to promote well-being, self-help, 
collaboration, and independence. We value 
each child as a unique individual and encour-
age their curiosity through themes that have 
emerged from their own interests. Children 
face new challenges, make new discoveries, 
and happily celebrate their own efforts and 

5s (Five-Year-Old)
Kindergarten Program

DAYS

M - F

CHOICES & FEES 

$127,9009:00am–2:30pm

TUITIONTIMES

achievements and those of others while in a 
safe, loving learning environment. 

64

TAIPEI  YOUTH  PROGRAM  ASSOCIATION



For children who are four before Sept. 1, 2018

The Pre-K Program is an age-appropriate 
instructional program that prepares students 
for a successful transition to kindergarten and 
beyond. It helps children advance their skills in 
core pre-academic areas such as phonics, 
math, and science, while at the same time 
helping them excel in other essential areas 
such as art, social and emotional well-being, 
and health and wellness. Our child-centered 
approach ensures that children are exposed 
to a diverse array of learning activities, and 
that they thrive in all areas of childhood devel-
opment, creative thinking, complex problem 
solving, empathetic collaboration, curious 
investigation, and astute decision making.

DAYS

M - F

CHOICES & FEES 

$127,9009:00am–2:30pm

TUITIONTIMES

We engage in and encourage each child's 
natural curiosity and interest in learning. Our 
goal is to have children actively participate in 
the learning process and provide them with 
the opportunity to do assigned tasks with a 
level of independence. This allows for both 
direct and indirect acquisition of knowledge 
and skills.

4s (Four-Year-Old)
Pre-Kindergarten Program

“When researching preschools, we really 
wanted a whole-child, play-based learning 
environment for our daughter. Tiger Tots was 
the perfect fit, as their philosophy matched 
everything we were looking for. What we 
appreciate most is the fact that every adult, 
from teachers to secretaries to the director, 
knows our child by name and genuinely cares 
about her. That kind of concern is not easy to 
find, and we are so appreciative of it. Our 
daughter comes home excited from a day full 
of learning, and looks forward to going back to 
school every morning. I am so happy our 
second child will enroll soon. We are forever 
grateful for the meaningful experience Tiger 
Tots has been to our family.” 
– Carol Youssif (TAS Faculty)

65

TIGER TOTS / PRE-SCHOOL PROGRAMS



A Newborn. New life. New meaning. 
The start of something new. There is an adventure 
waiting for you. New things to see, to do, to live for. 
Go on this new adventure. Go live your new life.

Find out more at nuna.eu

Meet our family of baby products

Designed 
around your life



For children who are three before Sept. 1, 2018

The Three–Year–Old Program is designed to 
encourage a balance of child-initiated and 
teacher-facilitated activities. This program 
offers children a variety of choices provided 
within a carefully prepared indoor and 
outdoor environment. This environment 
includes art, dramatic play, blocks, manipula-
tives, language arts, books, music, water and 
sand play, as well as activities to build large and 
small motor skills. Our goals include the 
encouragement of each child’s natural curios-
ity and interest in learning. We feel it is import-
ant for children to actively participate in the 
learning process, and therefore provide many 
opportunities for learning by doing, for both 
indirect and direct acquisition of new knowl-
edge and skills. Our three-year-old class-
rooms are located at  Tiger Tots Campus.

Emphasis in these groups is on learning 
through play in an environment planned to 
encourage discovery, independence, and 
social interaction. In order to develop self–es-
teem and social competence, children are 
encouraged to help themselves, take initia-

DAYS

M - F

M - F

CHOICES & FEES 

$127,900

$75,800

9:00am–2:30pm

9:00–12:00pm

TUITIONTIMES

tive, and become increasingly independent. 
To help children develop a sense of trust and 
feel comfortable from the start, a parent or 
consistent caregiver may remain in the class-
room until the teaching staff indicates that a 
separation is appropriate and can be comfort-
ably accomplished.

3s (Three-Year-Old)
Playgroup Program

67

TIGER TOTS / PRE-SCHOOL PROGRAMS



For children who are two before Sept. 1, 2018

Two-Year-Old Playgroups meet either two, 
three or five days each week, depending on 
the schedule you choose at registration. 
There is also the option of the full-day 
two-year-old program which includes nap 
time, free choice time, and story time. The 
full-day program allows an easy adjustment 
for the child needing to remain with his/her 
teacher and in his/her classroom until the end 
of the school day. Our two-year-old class-

2s (Two-Year-Old)
Playgroup Program

DAYS

M - F

M - F

M / W / F

T / TH

CHOICES & FEES 

$127,900

$75,800

$45,480

$30,320

8:45am–2:30pm

8:45–11:45am

8:45–11:45am

8:45–11:45am

TUITIONTIMES

rooms are located at  Tiger Tots Campus.

The Two–Year–Old Program encourages the 
growth of independence and social aware-
ness, sensory exploration, the development 
of physical skills, and language development. 
Children play in planned indoor and outdoor 
environments designed to provide a variety of 
materials to explore.

For two–year–olds, it can take some time for 
the child to be totally comfortable in the group 
environment, to seek out teachers for sup-
port and to develop increased peer social 
skills. To ease this transition at the beginning 
of each semester, a parent or other consis-
tent caregiver may remain in the classroom 
with the child until the teaching staff indicates 
that a separation from this primary adult is 
appropriate and can be comfortably accom-
plished.

“We moved to Taiwan about a year ago. At 
that time we didn’t have any idea of school 
options here in Taiwan. When asking around 
most people recommended Tiger Tots. Our 
experience with Tiger Tots has been really 
amazing. We noticed from day one how 
loving, dedicated and professional the teach-
ers are. Our daughter instantly clicked with 
her teachers at Tiger Tots and she loves going 
to school. One of the things we love the most 
about Tiger Tots is the good communication 
with the teachers, we get an update everyday 
on how our daughter is doing at school and all 
the fun stuff they do. We are really happy with 
TYPA - Tiger Tots and would highly recom-
mend it to everyone.”
-Ramis and Simone Lopez

TAIPEI  YOUTH  PROGRAM  ASSOCIATION

68



For children who are 18 months before 
Sept. 1, 2018

Tiggers Pre-2s Playgroup will meet either two, 
three or five days each week, depending on 
the schedule you choose at registration. The 
classroom is located at  Tiger Tots Campus.

This playgroup program will comprise of infor-
mal sessions during which children come 
together to socialize and have fun in an 
air-conditioned, clean, relaxed and friendly 
environment. The experience will help your 
child gain an understanding of what school is 
about, and foster a positive attitude towards 
it, through stories, songs, drama, music and 
play.

By providing stimulating and age-appropriate 
equipment, activities and materials, the 
children will become more independent, be 
encouraged to make appropriate choices, 
solve problems and make discoveries, 
through moving and doing. Our little Tiggers 
will learn about themselves and how to relate 

to others.

It can take some time for young toddlers to 
feel secure and comfortable in a group envi-
ronment, to seek out familiar adults for sup-
port and to develop increased social skills. To 
ease this transition, a parent or other familiar 
caregiver may remain in the classroom until 
the teaching staff indicates that a separation 
is appropriate and can be comfortably 
accomplished.

Parent-Teacher Orientation for the Tiggers 
class will take place during the week of 
August 13. Children will accompany parents 
to visitations as scheduled by the teacher.

CHOICES & FEES 

$75,800

$45,480

$30,320

8:45–11:45 am

8:45–11:45 am

8:45–11:45 am

TUITIONDAYS

M - F

M/ W /F

T/ TH

TIMES

Pre-2s (Pre-Two-Year-Old)
Tigger’s Playgroup

TIGER TOTS / PRE-SCHOOL PROGRAMS

69



AFTERNOON PROGRAMS
GENERAL INFORMATION
While our preschool programs offer child-centered learning, our enrichment programs are spe-
cialty classes which focus on a particular skill or topic. All classes are held at the Tiger Tots Campus 
on Tian Yu Street (except Parent & Child classes.)

PICK–UP SERVICE
Children who are enrolled in Tiger Tots Pre-K and K classes, and sign up for 2:45 enrichment 
programs and/or TYPA activities will be picked up from their class and delivered to their next desti-
nation.

Wiggles & Words
Ages: 2-3

This afternoon class will combine the best of 
Story Time! Fun Time! with Music and Move-
ment for two- and three-year-old children. 
Popular children’s stories will inspire art activi-
ties, games, and cooking projects. Your child 
will also be introduced to a wide variety of 
music in this class. Students will be encour-
aged to experiment with, explore, listen to, 
connect, and create music. Children will be 
given a short quiet time during the afternoon 
to improve students’ alertness.

Learning Through Play
Ages: 2-3

Through play children can develop social and 
cognitive skills, mature emotionally, and gain 
the self-confidence required to engage in 
new experiences and environments. In this 
class your child will meet new friends, engage 
in stories, teacher-led circle time, learning 
centers and outdoor play. Come and join us 
for an enjoyable and educational afternoon!

ENRICHMENT
PROGRAMS

DAYS

M - F

T / TH

CHOICES & FEES 

$52,100

$31,260

$20,84012:30–2:30pm

TUITIONTIMES

M / W / F 12:30–2:30pm

12:30–2:30pm

DAYS

M - F

CHOICES & FEES 

$52,100

TUITIONTIMES

12:30–2:30pm

TAIPEI  YOUTH  PROGRAM  ASSOCIATION

70



on the squad

More info at joiebaby.com/liverpoolfc

nitro™ pact™ flex litetrax™ 4 flex trillo™ duallo™ every stage™ fx

starting lineup

Official Family Partner – Caring for Families Together



Little Chefs
Ages: 2-5

There will be plenty of opportunities for our 
little chefs to assemble ingredients and cook 
up a storm in this class! These hands–on 
experiences will allow children to measure, 
mix, assemble, cook and bake a variety of 
simple yet tasty treats both individually and as 
a group. The cost of the class includes ingre-
dients, equipment, and lots of delicious dishes 
to sample.

 Cooking with kids is one of the best ways to 
improve both cognitive and language devel-
opment.

  Days: MON. 2:45–3:40pm (Ages: 2-3)

THU. 2:45-3:40pm (Ages: 2-3)

FRI. 3:45-4:40pm (Ages: 3-5)

 Cost: $6,600 per semester / class

Hands-On Science
Ages: 3-5

This after school program is offered two days 
each week for three, four or five year olds. 
Over the course of the semester, children will 
use the rudiments of scientific methods 
predicting, experimenting and recording for 
each of the topics presented. In this class 
children will explore a wide range of topics 
through which we hope to encourage young 
children’s natural curiosity for inquiry and 
discovery.

  Days: MON. & WED.  2:45–3:40pm (Ages: 4-5)

TUE. & THU.  2:45–3:40pm (Ages: 3-4)

 Cost: $11,000 per semester / class

Kiddie Games & Sports
Ages: 2-5

It is with great adventure and pride that 
children learn new physical skills. The Kiddie 
Games and Sports program will give children 
many opportunities to practice the new phys-
ical skills they are developing. This program 
will involve cooperative games that empha-
size teamwork, good sportsmanship, follow-
ing rules and taking turns while improving their 
strength and flexability.

  Days: TUE. 2:45–3:40pm (Ages: 4-5)

FRI. 2:45-3:40pm (Ages: 2-3)

 Cost: $5,500 per semester / class

Little Artists
Ages: 2-3

Little Artists is a fun-filled, theme-based art 
class designed to teach our youngest artists 
to color, stick, glue and invent. Our little pupils 
will not only have the opportunity to sow their 
seeds of creativity and expression, but also 
develop a love for colors, engage in 2D and 3D 
activities, paint to music and achieve a sense 
of accomplishment. What a fun way to 
enhance development of fine motor skills!

  Days: WED. & FRI.  2:45–3:40pm

 Cost: $11,000 per semester

TAIPEI  YOUTH  PROGRAM  ASSOCIATION

72



Kiddie Fabric Workshop
Ages: 3-5

Come all crafty kids! Our fabulous teacher will 
introduce our students to the wonderful world 
of fabrics. Using age-appropriate sewing 
techniques and other skills your child will 
create a bag, necklace, flowers and more 
using felt and fabric. Your child will spend 3 to 4 
weeks creating each project. 

  Days: FRI. 2:45–3:40pm

 Cost: $5,900 per semester

Model Making Fun
Ages: 4-6

This class is for the more technically-minded 
child who is all about tangible art. Model build-
ing projects use balsa wood, cardboard, pop-
sicle sticks and other materials to create 
model cars, airplanes, boxes and so much 
more. These fun 2-3 week long projects are 
sure to challenge your child’s creativity and 
problem solving skills.

  Days: THU. 2:45–3:40pm

 Cost: $6,600 per semester

Number Magic
Ages: 2-5

In children, we realize the importance of 
developing positive attitudes to mathematics 
at a young age. This fun class will encourage 
development and improvement of numeracy 
skills through active participation, positive 
motivation, the introduction of engaging con-
crete materials and the incorporation of 
games, songs and rhymes. The Number 
Magic lessons will introduce a hands-on 
approach to numbers and get our children off 
to a good start!

  Days: TUE. 2:45–3:40pm (Ages: 2-3)

FRI. 2:45-3:40pm (Ages: 4-5)

 Cost: $5,500 per semester / class

Fantastic Story Fun thru Dramatic Play
Ages: 4-5

This class offers students in Pre-K and K the 
opportunity to learn through dramatic 
self-expression and enriching stories. Chil-
dren will be guided through different themes 
including the classics, award-winning stories, 
famous authors, and more! Each story will be 
extended and interpreted through retelling, 
unique dramatization activities, and creative 
voice experimentation all lead to exciting 
performances.

  Days: THU. 3:45–4:40pm

 Cost: $5,500 per semester

Story Time! Fun Time!
Ages: 2-3

Children enter a magical world of story fun in 
this afternoon combination class for two- and 
three-year-old children. World famous stories 
will inspire the activities presented in this 
class. Children will also have opportunities to 
participate in activities related to the stories 
including art, singing and cooking projects.

  Days: TUE.  2:45–3:40pm

THU. 2:45-3:40pm

 Cost: $5,500 per semester / class

73

TIGER TOTS / ENRICHMENT PROGRAMS





FUN WITH PHONICS
Fun with Phonics for Threes
Ages: 3

This class is designed for three-
year-olds to introduce the concepts 
of phonics. This one-hour class is held 
twice a week. This class will provide 
phonics instruction through activities, 
songs and stories to help children 
understand that printed letters repre-
sent sounds. Activities will also be 
introduced to improve the child’s 
phonemic awareness or the sounds 
of spoken English.

  Days: MON. & WED.  2:45–3:40pm

 Cost: $11,000 per semester

Fun with Phonics for Fours
Ages: 4

This class is designed for four-year-olds and 
runs twice a week for one hour. This class will 
provide phonics instruction through activities, 
songs and stories. Children will have multiple 
opportunities for letter recognition and 
formation. The teacher in this class will 
provide activities that practice critical skills 
such as rhyme and syllable awareness. Pho-
nemic awareness strategies will also be intro-
duced to help children practice auditory iden-
tification of target sounds.

  Days: TUE. & THU.  2:45–3:40pm

 Cost: $11,000 per semester

Fun with Phonics for Fives
Ages: 5

This class is designed for five-year-olds and 
runs twice a week for one hour. This class will 
provide phonics instruction through activities, 
chants, games, and stories. Children will 
participate in group and individual activities to 
further develop their phonemic awareness. 
The teacher in this class will also provide 
opportunities that encourage and promote 
the development of each child's writing and 
reading skills.

  Days: MON. & WED.  3:45–4:40pm

 Cost: $11,000 per semester

75

TIGER TOTS / ENRICHMENT PROGRAMS



KINDERMUSIK

Kindermusik (Sing & Play)
Ages: 7-18 Months

Sing & Play is an energetic and joyful program 
for developing very young children’s growth in 
new movements and language skills. A mix of 
parent-child joint activities and child-focused 
activities provide parents a unique opportuni-
ty to participate in all the music and move-
ment fun. These activities also allow parents 
to stand back, observe, and revel in how their 
young toddlers are beginning to walk, talk, 
sing, play, clap, tap and dance. Digital@Home 
Material* is optionally available for purchase.

  Days: WED.  10:10–11:00am

 Cost: $5,600 per semester

   Location: TYPA Campus

Kindermusik for KA
Ages: 4

Move & Groove classes engage your child in 
music and movement activities that promote 
language, social and emotional skills, early 
math and literacy, physical coordination, 
creativity, and more. Your child will learn basic 
music vocabulary and notation – all setting 
the stage for future school success and 
formal music lessons. The Kindermusik Digi-
tal@Home Material* extends the benefits all 
week long with music from class and activities 
for the whole family to enjoy.

  Days: MON. - FRI.  1:40–2:30pm

 Cost: $27,500 per semester

   Location: TYPA Campus

* Digital@Home Material: This package is available for 
optional purchase. It includes a home album, song 
lyrics, delightful interactive games, puzzles, field trip 
videos, and everything you need to continue the 
Kindermusik experience at home. 

* All classes are taught by a certified Kindermusik 
teacher.

Kindermusik (Wiggle & Grow)
Ages: 18-36 Months

Wiggle & Grow is a music-filled class that 
celebrates the unique joys of the growing 
child. It features a mix of activities for parents 
and children that include singing, dancing, 
exploring and playing instruments. Children 
will practice their active listening, turn-taking 
and social skills, as well as develop their gross 
and fine motor skills. Parents and caregivers 
will also get tips and ideas for using music 
throughout the week by using Kindermusik 
Digital@Home Material* to take the learning 
and fun home.

  Days: WED.  11:15am–12:05pm

THU. 11:15am–12:05pm

 Cost: $5,600 per semester / class

   Location: TYPA Campus

TAIPEI  YOUTH  PROGRAM  ASSOCIATION

76



MANDARIN CLASSES

Fun with Mandarin
Ages: 2-3

This class is designed for children who are 
new to Mandarin. Children will be introduced 
to beginning spoken Mandarin through 
stories, songs, games and play.

  Days: MON. & WED.  2:45–3:40pm

 Cost: $11,000 per semester

Storytime in Mandarin
Ages: 3-4

Children enter a magical world of story fun in 
this afternoon combination class for three- 
and four-year-old children. Fun Mandarin 
stories will inspire the activities presented in 
this class. Children will also have opportunities 
to participate in activities related to the 
stories including art, singing and cooking proj-
ects!

  Days: FRI.  2:45–3:40pm

 Cost: $5,500 per semester

Fun with Bo-Po-Mo-Fo & Mandarin
Ages: 4-5

This class is designed for either children who 
have just begun studying Mandarin or for 
those who have previously been studying 
part-time. Children will be introduced to 
beginning spoken Mandarin through games, 
songs, stories and play. Children will also be 
introduced to Bo-Po-Mo-Fo (the phonetic 
characters used in Taiwan to represent the 
basic sounds of Mandarin).

  Days: MON. & WED.  2:45–3:40pm

 Cost: $11,000 per semester

Mandarin Playgroup
Ages: 2-3

This two- and three-year-old combination 
playgroup will include stories, crafts, center 
time and outdoor play in a Mandarin-rich envi-
ronment. Fun and engaging activities will be 
introduced thematically as topics emerge 
throughout the year. This class is designed for 
Mandarin second language learners as well as 
native Mandarin speakers.

DAYS

M - F

M/ W/ F

T/ TH

CHOICES & FEES 

$52,100

$31,260

$20,840

12:30am–2:30pm

12:30am–2:30pm

12:30am–2:30pm

COST / PER SEMESTERTIMES

77

TIGER TOTS / ENRICHMENT PROGRAMS



TAIPEI  YOUTH  PROGRAM  ASSOCIATION

78

GRADES 1-5 
AFTER SCHOOL PROGRAMS

Writer’s & Reader’s Workshop
Grades: 1-2

This class is offered one day per week and 
allows for engaging and meaningful reading 
and writing opportunities. 

Using the research-based Journeys reading 
program, students will learn close-reading 
and analytical skills at a realistic pace. Through 
writing workshops, students will learn 
hands-on about the writing process by having 
opportunities to brainstorm ideas, write rough 
drafts, edit and revise their work before pub-
lishing a final draft. Your child’s teacher will 
offer grammar mini-lessons throughout this 
process.

CHOICES & FEES 

1 12:40-3:30pm $19,600WED.

2 12:40-3:30pm $19,600WED.

Grade/

Level Days Time
Cost/

Per Semester

Let’s Chat in English
Grades: 3-5

This class will provide second language learn-
ers with an opportunity to practice their 
English conversational skills by immersing 
them in an entertaining and stimulating learn-
ing environment. Each lesson will have a focus 
or theme, allowing students ‘talk’ and activity 
time in a controlled and encouraging environ-
ment, with time to review, ask questions, and 
participate in games in a small group setting. 
No homework will be given in this class.

  Days: WED.  3:45–5:00pm

 Cost: $8,400 per semester

Grade School Language & Literacy
Grades: 1-2

This class offers explicit vocabulary, phonics, 
spelling, reading, writing and grammar 
instruction. Students are inspired by working 
with Harcourt Trophies textbooks highlighting 
award-winning literature and related work-
books which empower them with focus skills 
and strategies. Students will also participate in 
library book borrowing, integrated writer’s 
workshop projects, and various presenta-
tion/conversation opportunities. 

This program is ideal for students who are 
interested in maintaining skills equivalent to 
North American Common Core state stan-
dards.

CHOICES & FEES 

Grade/

Level Days Time
Cost/

Per Semester

1 12:40-3:30pm $54,000M/TH/F

2 12:40-3:30pm $54,000M/TH/F

GENERAL INFORMATION
Our Language and Literacy Programs offer 
exciting learning opportunities for children 
attending local schools whose language of 
instruction is Asian. They are designed for 
children who have graduated from Tiger Tots 
or any other English-speaking preschool, 
however children without a formal back-
ground in English education may also be 
screened for these programs. Our goal for 
this program is to offer grade-level English for 
children who would like to continue building on 
their skills. All Grade 1-5 programs are held at  

 Tiger Tots Campus on Tian Yu Street.

 A non-refundable books and materials fee 
has been included in tuition.





SUMMER CAMPS

Lessons). If a second day is canceled within 
the same week, a pro–rated refund will be 
given.

WITHDRAWALS
Withdrawals or schedule changes will only 
take effect if you inform the office on or 
before the Monday prior to your session. If 
withdrawing, a $1000 processing fee will be 
charged for each week withdrawn, and the 
remainder will be refunded or credited when 
the withdrawal form is submitted.

   For summer tennis and music programs no 
refund or creditst will be given after the regis-
tration cut-off date May 25.

GENERAL INFORMATION
TYPA activity doesn’t end when school is out – 
we have a bunch of fun-filled summer activi-
ties for every member of our TYPA family. 
From our two-year-old children to our middle 
schoolers, we have something for everyone!

For our little ones (Ages 2-5) we have our 
super popular Tiger Tots Pre-School Camp. 
Our Day Camp, “A Taste of TYPA” (Grades 1-7) 
combines everything that is awesome about 
TYPA into one hot summer camp! This year 
our Film Camp returns for Grades 6-8 for two 
weeks of creative video making. For sports 
enthusiasts we have summer-long Tennis 
programs (private, semi-private; Grades 
1-up) and we will end our summer with a 
wicked week-long Basketball Camp (Grades 
4-8). Please check out detailed information in 
the pages that follow!

FORCE MAJEURE
If there is a day where our program is canceled 
due to unforeseen circumstances (i.e. 
typhoon), there will be no refund, credit, or 
make-up day (this does not apply to Tennis 

12
MAR. Open Registration for 

Tiger Tots & TAS Families

14
MAR.

Open Registration for All Members

SUMMER CAMP REGISTRATION DATES
(Except Tennis)

TAIPEI  YOUTH  PROGRAM  ASSOCIATION

80



Day Camp “A Taste of TYPA”
Grades: 1-7

JUN. 4 - JUL. 27

Have you tried to get into a popular TYPA 
program but missed the last spot? Have you 
always wanted to learn something new but 
never got the chance? Summer at TYPA is the 
perfect opportunity for you! “A Taste of TYPA” 
is eight weeks of our best programs all com-
bined into one HOT summer! And we’ve got 
an exciting line-up of counselors from over-
seas to lead the camp. Tapping into our fabu-
lous supply of expert instructors, we bring you 
a weekly dose of awesome activities! Aside 
from our weekly field trips, all our activities 
take place on the Taipei American School 
campus.

Every week we will have something new and 
exciting. You’ll be able to try your hand at any 
number of activities such as LEGO robotics, 
Hip Hop, Sports, Arts & Crafts, Exergaming, 
Martial Arts, Actor’s Workshop and much, 
much more!

And don’t forget about our Summer Camp 
favorites! Our fantastic Thursday field trips 

(Leo Foo Village Water and Theme Park, 
Window on China Amusement Park, ice skat-
ing, movies and more), delicious lunches and 
snacks, Wet ‘n’ Wild, and of course Cream the 
Counselor to name but a few.

Sign up for the whole summer or individual 
weeks as you like. Don’t delay, we’re going to 
have one SIZZLING SUMMER!

 There may be construction work at TAS 
campus this summer. On occasion there will 
be unavoidable noise.

  Days: MON. - FRI.  9:00am–4:00pm

 Cost: $11,000 / week (lunch provided)

81

SUMMER CAMPSUMMER CAMPS



JUN. 4 - JUL.13

Who needs to leave Taipei to go on vacation 
when we have a paradise inside the city just 
waiting for children to discover? Come join us 
for a FUN and ACADEMIC Summer Camp! 

Enjoy weekly themes, fun science experi-
ments, cooking classes, arts and crafts, 
games, water play, on campus events (2s and 
3s), weekly field trips (4s and 5s) along with 
wacky dress up days and more. Fun with ABCs 
and 123s will be a part of the curriculum for 
our 3s – 5s campers.

LUNCH INFO:
A hot lunch is available for full-day children to 
order. Parents can choose to send in a home 
lunch as well.

   Location: TYPA Campus

Tiger Tots Pre-School Camp
Ages: 2-5

DAYS

M - F

M - F

M - F

PRE-SCHOOL CAMP HOURS

2s-3s

4s-5s

3s-5s

9:00–12:00am

12:30–3:30pm

9:00am–3:30pm

TIMES AGES

DATES

JUN. 4-8

JUN. 11-15

JUN. 18-22

Color My World

Beaches and Sunshine

Adventures in the Great Outdoors

JUN. 25-29

JUL. 2-6

JUL. 9-13

African Safari

I Love Bugs

Sports of All Sorts

THEMES

 Cost: $5,250 (am/pm session) / per week
$10,500 (full day) / per week

82



Basketball Camp
Grades: 4-8

JUL. 30 - AUG. 3

If you are looking to raise your game to the 
next level then our TYPA basketball camp is 
the place to be! Our week-long camp is 
designed to expose players to intense individ-
ual training as well as team concepts of 
offense and defense. Our expert coaches 
range from former college and professional 
players to our very own high school heroes! 
We use a variety of competitive, fun drills and 
workouts that are designed to inspire and 
teach participants to be smart, fundamental-

ly-sound, and complete basketball players. 
Not only will campers develop throughout the 
week, but they will also be taught drills and 
training techniques that they can use 
throughout their basketball careers.

Some of the techniques and principles that 
will be taught at the camps:

 Fundamental passing, ball handling, defense 
and rebounding

 Triple-threat position

 Perimeter and “back-to-the-basket” one-on- 
one moves

 Setting screens to free up open shots

 Communication and conditioning

 Fun individual and team competitions

 We use explanation, demonstration, imitation, 
and repetition

  Days: MON. - FRI.  9:00am–4:00pm

 Cost: $11,500 (lunch provided)

83

SUMMER CAMPS



Film Camp
Grades: 6-8

JUN. 4-15  (Two Weeks)

This exciting TWO-WEEK summer course will 
focus on the four most basic phases of film 
making: Development, Pre-Production, 
Production, and Post-Production. Students 
will analyze and study all of the language 
systems of filmmaking including cinematog-
raphy, editing, sound, story, and ideology. In 
studying these valuable tools that filmmakers 
use, students better understand how movies 
are constructed and are able to implement 
these elements to raise the production quality 
of their future films.

 Please note that initial Summer Film Camp 
registration takes place in March, just prior to 
this publication. Afterwards, registration is 
on-going.

  Days: MON. - FRI.  1:00–3:30pm

 Cost: $11,000

TENNIS LESSON PRICES

LESSON

Private (1 Person)

Semi-Private (2 Persons)

COST/TIME

$640 / 30 min

$420 / 30 min (per person)

 For summer tennis program no refunds or credits will be 
given after the registration cut-off date May 25.

23-26
APR.

Current Tennis Students

REGISTRATION FOR SUMMER TENNIS

30
APR. 10:00am online for 

Tiger Tots & TAS Families

08
MAY

10:00am online for All Members

Summer Tennis
Grades: 1-Adult

       Tennis Camp (JUN. 4 - JUN. 29)

       Grades: 1-5

  Days: MON. - FRI.  1:00–4:00pm

WEEK 1: JUN. 4 - JUN. 8

WEEK 2: JUN. 11 - JUN. 15

WEEK 3: JUN. 18 - JUN. 22

WEEK 4: JUN. 25 - JUN. 29

 Cost: $8,400 per week

       Private / Semi-Private Lesson 
 (JUN. 4 - AUG. 3)

  Days: MON. - FRI.  8:00am–6:00pm

JUN. 4 - AUG. 3

Looking for some fun and exercise this 
summer? Come join the TYPA Summer 
Tennis programs! During the summer break, 
we offer half-day Tennis Camp for lower 
school students in June and private /  
semi-private tennis lessons for all ages from 
8am to 6pm. Our Summer Tennis programs 
are perfect for children who either have 
expressed an interest in tennis or already 
know the basics and want to become more 
proficient. We only have limited space avail-
able, so please make sure you reserve with us 
early enough to secure your space!

TAIPEI  YOUTH  PROGRAM  ASSOCIATION

84



Summer Music
Grades: 1-Adult

JUN. 4 - AUG. 3

Thinking about preparing for music exams? 
Or need more music in your life? Summer 
private music lessons can provide exactly 
what you need. The Summer Music program 
offers private lessons in piano, violin, cello, 
flute, guitar, and voice.

 For summer music program no refunds or 
credits will be given after the registration 
cut-off date May 25.

MUSIC LESSON PRICES
INSTRUMENT

Piano, Violin, Cello,

Flute, & Voice

Guitar

30 MIN

$700

$640

45 MIN

$1,050

$960

60 MIN

$1,400

$1,280

Tech Camp
Grades: 4-6

JUN. 4-15 (Two Weeks)

In this camp, students will discover a world of 
robotics that goes beyond battles, destruc-
tion and droids. This program is about using 
design and engineering skills to invent and 
build smart robotic devices for the home!

Students will learn how to use motors and 
other mechanical devices, program and utilize 
different sensors using coding blocks, and the 
basics of electronics. But most importantly, 
they will develop some hands-on maker skills 
and creativity with tools!

  Days: MON. - FRI.  9:00am–3:00pm

 Cost: $38,000 (lunch provided)

85

SUMMER CAMPS



TAIPEI  YOUTH  PROGRAM  ASSOCIATION

2-5
2s (Two-Year-Old)

3-D Printing & Design

3s (Three-Year-Old)

4s (Four-Year-Old)

5s (Five-Year-Old)

A
Activity Beads

Actor’s Workshop 1

Actor’s Workshop 2

Aikido

Aikido (Adult)

App Design

Aromatic Lab

B
Baby Ballet

Balance Workout

Ballet (Advanced)

Ballet 1

Ballet 2

Ballet 3

Baseball

Basketball

Basketball Camp

Boy Scouts of America

C
Cello

Cheerleading Dance

Chess Advanced 1

Chess Advanced 2

Chess Beginning

Chinese Brush Painting

Chinese Calligraphy

Clay Workshop

Coding

Computer Lab - LEGO® Robotics

Creative Art

Creative Drama Workshop

Cub Scouts (Tiger Cubs-Webelos)

Cupcake Decorating

D
Day Camp “A Taste of TYPA”

Decorative Art

Drama Playground

Draw Draw Draw

F
Fantastic Story Fun thru Dramatic Play

Felt Workshop

Film Camp

Flute

Fun with Bo-Po-Mo-Fo & Mandarin

Fun with Mandarin

Fun with Phonics for Fives

Fun with Phonics for Fours

Fun with Phonics for Threes

Fun with Sewing

G
Girl Scouts

Grade School Language & Literacy

Guitar (Group)

Guitar (Private)

Gymnastics (Advanced)

Gymnastics (Beginning)

Gymnastics (Elite)

Gymnastics (Intermediate)

Gymnastics (Pre–School)

H
Hands–On Science

Hip Hop 1

Hip Hop 2

Hip Hop Kids

I
Inline Skating (LS)

ITF Taekwon-Do 1

ITF Taekwon-Do 2

ITF Taekwon-Do 3

J
Jazz (Advanced)

Jazz (Beginning)

Jazz 1

Jazz 2

Jazz 3 & 4

Jazz for Kids

Junior Musicians

K
Karate (Adult)

Karate (Advanced)

Karate (Beginning)

Karate (Intermediate)

Karate (Middle School-Adult)

Kiddie Cooking

Kiddie Fabric Workshop

Kiddie Games & Sports

Kids’ Kitchen

68

52

67

65

64

33

33

35

53

52

30

49

59

57

28

28

27

72

23

23

23

15

46

46

46

25

24

24

24

24

24

41

61

47

47

47

47

57

73

72

57

81

32

49

31

31

49

49

45

61

53

33

19

61

21

19

21

21

12

11

83

59

73

32

84

39

77

77

75

75

75

33

59

78

41

39

28

27

39

22

43

43

43

ACTIVITY INDEX



ACTIVITY INDEX

Kinder Art

Kinder Cartoon Clay 1

Kinder Cartoon Clay 2

Kinder Flute

Kindermusik (Sing & Play)

Kindermusik (Wiggle & Grow)

Kindermusik for KA

L
Latin Aerobics

Learning Through Play

LEGO® Robot Mindstorms EV3

LEGO®-ESM (Beginning Robotics)

LEGO®Robot Challenge

LEGO®-SPM (Advanced)

LEGO®-SPM (Basic)

Let’s Chat in English

Library Fun

Little Artists

Little Chefs

Little Florist

Little Ninjas

M
Mandarin for 4s

Mandarin Playgroup

Model Making Fun

Music Lesson (Adult)

Music Video Dance

N
Ninja One

Number Magic

O
Oil Pastel Art

V
Violin

Voice

Volleyball (LS)

W
Watercolor Workshop

Wiggles & Words

Writer’s & Reader’s Workshop

Y
Yoga

P
Paper Clay Creations

Piano

Pilates

Pre–2s (Pre-Two-Year-Old)

Pre–Ballet 1

Pre–Ballet 2

Pre-K Miniball Basketball Club

Public Speaking Workshop

R
Real Life Mandarin 1  我愛學中文(一)

Real Life Mandarin 2  我愛學中文(二)

Resin Jewelry Workshop

Rumba Fitness

S
Sketching Art

Soccer

Story Time! Fun Time!

Storytime

Storytime in Mandarin

Summer Music

Summer Tennis

T
Tap 1

Tap 2

Tap 3

Tech Camp

Tennis

The Chanterelles (TYPA Vocal Group)

Tiger Tots Pre-School Camp

Track & Field (LS)

Tumbling Tots

30

34

34

41

76

76

76

60

39

39

15

31

70

78

34

39

61

69

19

19

11

49

54

54

32

60

32

12

73

35

77

85

84

21

21

21

85

16

41

82

15

27

61

70

51

51

52

51

51

78

35

72

72

31

45

54

77

73

61

25

45

73

32




